
#3 Men's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BRANN, Braxton JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 6.96

2 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 7.01

3 DAVIS-HAWKINS, Michael JR Courageous 7.13

4 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 7.25

5 KOECHLEY, Aidan SR Unattached 7.30

6 ALMEDA, John SO Unattached 7.42

7 BLAKELY, Quinton  8 Motor City Track Clu 7.46

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BRANN, Braxton JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 6.93q 1(1)

2 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 6.98q 1(2)

3 GARRETT, Foster D. JR Prime Time Perform 7.16q 1(3)

4 DAVIS-HAWKINS, Michael JR Courageous 7.21q 1(4)

5 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 7.26q 1(5)

6 RUUD, Matthew SR Unattached 7.38q 2(1)

7 ALMEDA, John SO Unattached 7.39q 2(2)

8 KOECHLEY, Aidan SR Unattached 7.42q 2(3)

9 RUDOLPH, Jamal SO Gators Track Club 7.44 2(4)

10 PITTS, Georgio SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.46 1(6)

11 VALLE, Tyler JR Unattached 7.47 1(7)

12 BLAKELY, Quinton  8 Motor City Track Clu 7.49 2(5)

13 WENZEL, Ryan JR LAB TC 7.59 3(1)

14 SCHOJAN, Vann FR All About Speed Tra 7.65 3(2)

15 WELLS, Mario SR All About Speed Tra 7.66 2(6)

16 WILSON, Dennis JR Unattached 7.68 3(3)

17 GRAHAM, Brandon SR A2 Track Club 7.79 4(1)

18 CASEY, Connor JR Unattached 7.79 4(2)

19 JOHNSON, Emmanuel JR Maverick Track Club 7.83 3(4)

19 STENNIS, Damon FR Motor City Track Clu 7.83 4(3)

21 HUNTER, Timothy JR Gators Track Club 7.83 3(5)

22 RINNA, Frank SR Maverick Track Club 7.84 4(4)

22 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 7.84 7(1)

24 SEARCY, Torrence  9 Empower TC 7.87 5(1)

25 MCMULLEN, Aiden SR Unattached 7.90 5(2)

26 THAMES, Noah SO Unattached 7.90 2(7)

27 MURAKAMI, Kei SO Unattached 7.91 4(5)

28 VAZQUEZ, Mason SR LAB TC 7.91 3(6)

29 ROSENFELD, Charles SO Unattached 7.96 4(6)

30 GARRISON, Demario  8 New Breed Track Cl 8.01 5(3)

31 MADISON, Vicente SR Unattached 8.01 2(8)

32 LIM, James SR Unattached 8.02 5(4)

33 OBERLE, Ryan SR Unattached 8.03 5(5)

34 WYATT, Erza JR Maverick Track Club 8.07 1(8)
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#3 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
35 COLEMAN, Tareq JR Gators Track Club 8.12 4(7)

36 FREEMAN, Caden  9 Unattached 8.14 4(8)

37 MA, Andrew SR Ann Arbor TC 8.19 3(7)

38 BROWNLEE, Tyrese JR Maverick Track Club 8.29 5(6)

39 STRASSER, Eric SO Unattached 8.45 5(7)

40 SMITH, Jayden  9 LAB TC 8.74 5(8)

41 SMITH, Akeem  9 Courageous 8.83 3(8)

41 MELENDEZ, Robert 14 Ann Arbor TC 8.83 10(1)

43 MILLAR, Braden  4 Ann Arbor TC 9.06 10(2)

44 PERRY, Lawrence  4 Next Level TC 9.18 7(3)

45 BRIZENDINE, Jonas SR Waza Track Club 9.30 8(1)

46 DOTSON, Donald  3 Maverick Track Club 9.39 9(1)

47 GRAY, Jayden  4 Next Level TC 9.43 7(4)

48 DARLING, Ronald  4 Maverick Track Club 9.48 9(2)

49 POPE II, Deangelo SO Next Level TC 9.69 7(5)

50 ZAVALA, William SO LAB TC 9.81 7(6)

51 LOVE, Jacobi  4 Next Level TC 9.96 7(7)

52 BUNKLEY, Peyton  4 Next Level TC 10.09 8(2)

53 MOORE, Ryan  4 Next Level TC 10.10 8(3)

54 WILLIAMS, Blyden  4 Waza Track Club 10.23 8(4)

55 ADAMS, Blake  4 Unattached 10.54 8(5)

56 CLARK, Anthony 5 Embrace Sportz 10.98 9(3)

57 CATNER, Dylan  6 Maverick Track Club 11.00 9(4)

58 SCOTT, Malik 14 Next Level TC 11.38 8(6)

59 GARRY, Draytom  2 Next Level TC 11.51 9(5)

60 JOHNSON, Carmelo 2 Next Level TC 11.68 10(3)

61 SPEIGHTS JR., Royce  1 Next Level TC 12.05 9(6)

62 HOLLAND, Mason  6 All About Speed Tra 12.13 10(4)

63 BRIZENDINE, Zekiel 19 Waza Track Club 12.34 8(7)

64 RICHARDSON, Delontae 4 Embrace Sportz 12.64 9(7)

65 CAGE, Emerie 1 Embrace Sportz 13.35 8(8)

66 GRIMMET, Isiah 1 Embrace Sportz 13.97 10(5)

67 HOLLAND, Preston  2 All About Speed Tra 15.41 10(6)

SEARCY, Jeriah 13 Empower TC 8.90 7(2)

CLARK, Donnovan 6 Embrace Sportz NT 6

EVANS, Keshaun 7 Empower TC NT 6

JACKSON, Beau  9 Maximum Output Tr NT 6

WOODS, Robert 8 Embrace Sportz NT 6

GATT, Jaxon  7 Waza Track Club NT 6

JUN, Joung JR Unattached NT 6

MILES, D'Kayla 8 Embrace Sportz NT 6

BENJAMIN, Donald 8 Embrace Sportz NT 6

SANDVIK, Ben JR Tol. St. Francis NT 7

HEAT RESULTS
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#3 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 10

1 BRANN, Braxton JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 6.93q

2 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 6.98q

3 GARRETT, Foster D. JR Prime Time Perform 7.16q

4 DAVIS-HAWKINS, Michael JR Courageous 7.21q

5 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 7.26q

6 PITTS, Georgio SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 7.46

7 VALLE, Tyler JR Unattached 7.47

8 WYATT, Erza JR Maverick Track Club 8.07

Heat 2 of 10

1 RUUD, Matthew SR Unattached 7.38q

2 ALMEDA, John SO Unattached 7.39q

3 KOECHLEY, Aidan SR Unattached 7.42q

4 RUDOLPH, Jamal SO Gators Track Club 7.44

5 BLAKELY, Quinton  8 Motor City Track Clu 7.49

6 WELLS, Mario SR All About Speed Tra 7.66

7 THAMES, Noah SO Unattached 7.90

8 MADISON, Vicente SR Unattached 8.01

Heat 3 of 10

1 WENZEL, Ryan JR LAB TC 7.59

2 SCHOJAN, Vann FR All About Speed Tra 7.65

3 WILSON, Dennis JR Unattached 7.68

4 JOHNSON, Emmanuel JR Maverick Track Club 7.83

5 HUNTER, Timothy JR Gators Track Club 7.83

6 VAZQUEZ, Mason SR LAB TC 7.91

7 MA, Andrew SR Ann Arbor TC 8.19

8 SMITH, Akeem  9 Courageous 8.83

Heat 4 of 10

1 GRAHAM, Brandon SR A2 Track Club 7.79

2 CASEY, Connor JR Unattached 7.79

3 STENNIS, Damon FR Motor City Track Clu 7.83

4 RINNA, Frank SR Maverick Track Club 7.84

5 MURAKAMI, Kei SO Unattached 7.91

6 ROSENFELD, Charles SO Unattached 7.96

7 COLEMAN, Tareq JR Gators Track Club 8.12

8 FREEMAN, Caden  9 Unattached 8.14

Heat 5 of 10

1 SEARCY, Torrence  9 Empower TC 7.87

2 MCMULLEN, Aiden SR Unattached 7.90

3 GARRISON, Demario  8 New Breed Track Cl 8.01

4 LIM, James SR Unattached 8.02

5 OBERLE, Ryan SR Unattached 8.03

6 BROWNLEE, Tyrese JR Maverick Track Club 8.29

7 STRASSER, Eric SO Unattached 8.45

8 SMITH, Jayden  9 LAB TC 8.74
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#3 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 6 of 10

GATT, Jaxon  7 Waza Track Club NT

EVANS, Keshaun 7 Empower TC NT

JACKSON, Beau  9 Maximum Output Tr NT

WOODS, Robert 8 Embrace Sportz NT

CLARK, Donnovan 6 Embrace Sportz NT

JUN, Joung JR Unattached NT

MILES, D'Kayla 8 Embrace Sportz NT

BENJAMIN, Donald 8 Embrace Sportz NT

Heat 7 of 10

1 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 7.84

2 SEARCY, Jeriah 13 Empower TC 8.90

3 PERRY, Lawrence  4 Next Level TC 9.18

4 GRAY, Jayden  4 Next Level TC 9.43

5 POPE II, Deangelo SO Next Level TC 9.69

6 ZAVALA, William SO LAB TC 9.81

7 LOVE, Jacobi  4 Next Level TC 9.96

SANDVIK, Ben JR Tol. St. Francis NT

Heat 8 of 10

1 BRIZENDINE, Jonas SR Waza Track Club 9.30

2 BUNKLEY, Peyton  4 Next Level TC 10.09

3 MOORE, Ryan  4 Next Level TC 10.10

4 WILLIAMS, Blyden  4 Waza Track Club 10.23

5 ADAMS, Blake  4 Unattached 10.54

6 SCOTT, Malik 14 Next Level TC 11.38

7 BRIZENDINE, Zekiel 19 Waza Track Club 12.34

8 CAGE, Emerie 1 Embrace Sportz 13.35

Heat 9 of 10

1 DOTSON, Donald  3 Maverick Track Club 9.39

2 DARLING, Ronald  4 Maverick Track Club 9.48

3 CLARK, Anthony 5 Embrace Sportz 10.98

4 CATNER, Dylan  6 Maverick Track Club 11.00

5 GARRY, Draytom  2 Next Level TC 11.51

6 SPEIGHTS JR., Royce  1 Next Level TC 12.05

7 RICHARDSON, Delontae 4 Embrace Sportz 12.64

Heat 10 of 10

1 MELENDEZ, Robert 14 Ann Arbor TC 8.83

2 MILLAR, Braden  4 Ann Arbor TC 9.06

3 JOHNSON, Carmelo 2 Next Level TC 11.68

4 HOLLAND, Mason  6 All About Speed Tra 12.13

5 GRIMMET, Isiah 1 Embrace Sportz 13.97

6 HOLLAND, Preston  2 All About Speed Tra 15.41
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#9 Men's 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WIILIAMS, Melik SR LAB TC 22.89 1(1)

2 DAVIS-HAWKINS, Michael JR Courageous 23.07 1(2)

3 CRANFORD, Troy SR Prime Time Perform 23.44 1(3)

4 GARRETT, Foster D. JR Prime Time Perform 23.58 1(4)

5 TALLEY, Antonio SR Maverick Track Club 23.80 1(5)

6 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 23.83 1(6)

7 ROPER, Joshua  5 Unattached 23.87 3(1)

8 ALMEDA, John SO Unattached 24.07 2(1)

9 STENNIS, Damon FR Motor City Track Clu 24.39 2(2)

10 SCHOJAN, Vann FR All About Speed Tra 24.42 3(2)

11 WELLS, Mario SR All About Speed Tra 24.45 6(1)

12 BLAKELY, Quinton  8 Motor City Track Clu 24.52 3(3)

13 RUDOLPH, Jamal SO Gators Track Club 24.54 4(1)

14 SIMMONS, Teegan  9 Unattached 24.55 6(2)

15 KOECHLEY, Aidan SR Unattached 24.56 2(3)

16 SNORDEN, Armonee SR Unattached 24.59 2(4)

17 WENZEL, Ryan JR LAB TC 24.67 4(2)

18 OBERLE, Ryan SR Unattached 24.80 5(1)

19 WILSON, Dennis JR Unattached 24.92 2(5)

20 VALLE, Tyler JR Unattached 24.98 2(6)

21 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 25.07 3(4)

22 EMERSON, Damon SO Motor City Track Clu 25.08 5(2)

23 JACKSON, William SO Six Mile Track Club 25.10 4(3)

24 HAWKINS, Kurtis JR Red Tide 25.30 4(4)

25 MESZAROS, Alexander JR Unattached 25.31 3(5)

26 RINNA, Frank SR Maverick Track Club 25.36 6(3)

27 GIBSON, Ian SR Red Tide 25.44 4(5)

28 LIM, James SR Unattached 25.47 8(1)

29 ROSENFELD, Charles SO Unattached 25.53 5(3)

30 MCMULLEN, Aiden SR Unattached 25.58 5(4)

31 SEARCY, Torrence  9 Empower TC 25.83 4(6)

32 GRAHAM, Brandon SR A2 Track Club 25.88 8(2)

33 EVANS, Keshaun 7 Empower TC 25.90 7(1)

34 VAZQUEZ, Mason SR LAB TC 25.94 5(5)

35 MALONE, Kyle SO East Metro Athletics 26.01 3(6)

36 BROWNLEE, Tyrese JR Maverick Track Club 26.20 6(4)

37 JUN, Joung JR Unattached 26.44 8(3)

38 GARRISON, Demario  8 New Breed Track Cl 26.79 8(4)

39 MASTERS, Keegan SO Unattached 26.94 5(6)

40 COLEMAN, Tareq JR Gators Track Club 27.00 6(5)

41 VAN CLEAVE, Emmet  8 LAB TC 27.13 10(1)

42 GATT, Jaxon  7 Waza Track Club 27.15 8(5)

43 MURRAY, Timothy SR Unattached 27.38 7(2)

44 MUHAMMAD, Naim  9 All About Speed Tra 28.38 9(1)

45 SPEIGHTS JR., Royce  1 Next Level TC 28.56 6(6)

46 KAHN, Zach SO Unattached 28.61 7(3)
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#9 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
47 GUTTERIDGE, Trevor  9 All About Speed Tra 28.77 10(2)

48 MELENDEZ, Robert 14 Ann Arbor TC 29.17 7(4)

49 STRASSER, Eric SO Unattached 29.28 8(6)

50 SEARCY, Jeriah 13 Empower TC 29.32 11(1)

51 HAWKINS, Chris 8 Embrace Sportz 29.73 9(2)

52 WONG, Goni  7 Waza Track Club 30.36 10(3)

53 MILLAR, Braden  4 Ann Arbor TC 30.38 7(5)

54 WOODS, Robert 8 Embrace Sportz 30.62 9(3)

55 GRIER, Shannon 6 Embrace Sportz 30.75 9(4)

56 WARNER, Liam  9 Maverick Track Club 32.30 11(2)

57 BENJAMIN, Donald 8 Embrace Sportz 32.43 9(5)

58 MILES, D'Kayla 8 Embrace Sportz 32.53 9(6)

59 LOVE, Jacobi  4 Next Level TC 33.71 7(6)

60 BUNKLEY, Peyton  4 Next Level TC 33.91 13(1)

61 BRIZENDINE, Jonas SR Waza Track Club 34.12 11(3)

62 MOORE, Ryan  4 Next Level TC 36.95 11(4)

63 WILLIAMS, Blyden  4 Waza Track Club 37.45 11(5)

64 ADAMS, Blake  4 Unattached 37.70 12(1)

65 ADAMS, Lance  1 Unattached 37.76 12(2)

66 CLARK, Anthony 5 Embrace Sportz 37.95 13(2)

67 CLARK, Donnovan 6 Embrace Sportz 38.23 10(4)

68 SCOTT, Malik 14 Next Level TC 38.70 13(3)

69 GARRY, Draytom  2 Next Level TC 43.14 12(3)

70 BRIZENDINE, Zekiel 19 Waza Track Club 45.75 12(4)

71 HOLLAND, Mason  6 All About Speed Tra 46.34 11(6)

72 CAGE, Emerie 1 Embrace Sportz 49.38 12(5)

73 GRIMMET, Isiah 1 Embrace Sportz 53.08 12(6)

74 RICHARDSON, Delontae 4 Embrace Sportz 54.88 13(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 13

1 WIILIAMS, Melik SR LAB TC 22.89

2 DAVIS-HAWKINS, Michael JR Courageous 23.07

3 CRANFORD, Troy SR Prime Time Perform 23.44

4 GARRETT, Foster D. JR Prime Time Perform 23.58

5 TALLEY, Antonio SR Maverick Track Club 23.80

6 MCEVERS, Reese SR Unattached 23.83

Section 2 of 13

1 ALMEDA, John SO Unattached 24.07

2 STENNIS, Damon FR Motor City Track Clu 24.39

3 KOECHLEY, Aidan SR Unattached 24.56

4 SNORDEN, Armonee SR Unattached 24.59

5 WILSON, Dennis JR Unattached 24.92

6 VALLE, Tyler JR Unattached 24.98

Section 3 of 13
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#9 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ROPER, Joshua  5 Unattached 23.87

2 SCHOJAN, Vann FR All About Speed Tra 24.42

3 BLAKELY, Quinton  8 Motor City Track Clu 24.52

4 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 25.07

5 MESZAROS, Alexander JR Unattached 25.31

6 MALONE, Kyle SO East Metro Athletics 26.01

Section 4 of 13

1 RUDOLPH, Jamal SO Gators Track Club 24.54

2 WENZEL, Ryan JR LAB TC 24.67

3 JACKSON, William SO Six Mile Track Club 25.10

4 HAWKINS, Kurtis JR Red Tide 25.30

5 GIBSON, Ian SR Red Tide 25.44

6 SEARCY, Torrence  9 Empower TC 25.83

Section 5 of 13

1 OBERLE, Ryan SR Unattached 24.80

2 EMERSON, Damon SO Motor City Track Clu 25.08

3 ROSENFELD, Charles SO Unattached 25.53

4 MCMULLEN, Aiden SR Unattached 25.58

5 VAZQUEZ, Mason SR LAB TC 25.94

6 MASTERS, Keegan SO Unattached 26.94

Section 6 of 13

1 WELLS, Mario SR All About Speed Tra 24.45

2 SIMMONS, Teegan  9 Unattached 24.55

3 RINNA, Frank SR Maverick Track Club 25.36

4 BROWNLEE, Tyrese JR Maverick Track Club 26.20

5 COLEMAN, Tareq JR Gators Track Club 27.00

6 SPEIGHTS JR., Royce  1 Next Level TC 28.56

Section 7 of 13

1 EVANS, Keshaun 7 Empower TC 25.90

2 MURRAY, Timothy SR Unattached 27.38

3 KAHN, Zach SO Unattached 28.61

4 MELENDEZ, Robert 14 Ann Arbor TC 29.17

5 MILLAR, Braden  4 Ann Arbor TC 30.38

6 LOVE, Jacobi  4 Next Level TC 33.71

Section 8 of 13

1 LIM, James SR Unattached 25.47

2 GRAHAM, Brandon SR A2 Track Club 25.88

3 JUN, Joung JR Unattached 26.44

4 GARRISON, Demario  8 New Breed Track Cl 26.79

5 GATT, Jaxon  7 Waza Track Club 27.15

6 STRASSER, Eric SO Unattached 29.28

Section 9 of 13

1 MUHAMMAD, Naim  9 All About Speed Tra 28.38

2 HAWKINS, Chris 8 Embrace Sportz 29.73

3 WOODS, Robert 8 Embrace Sportz 30.62

4 GRIER, Shannon 6 Embrace Sportz 30.75
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#9 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 BENJAMIN, Donald 8 Embrace Sportz 32.43

6 MILES, D'Kayla 8 Embrace Sportz 32.53

Section 10 of 13

1 VAN CLEAVE, Emmet  8 LAB TC 27.13

2 GUTTERIDGE, Trevor  9 All About Speed Tra 28.77

3 WONG, Goni  7 Waza Track Club 30.36

4 CLARK, Donnovan 6 Embrace Sportz 38.23

Section 11 of 13

1 SEARCY, Jeriah 13 Empower TC 29.32

2 WARNER, Liam  9 Maverick Track Club 32.30

3 BRIZENDINE, Jonas SR Waza Track Club 34.12

4 MOORE, Ryan  4 Next Level TC 36.95

5 WILLIAMS, Blyden  4 Waza Track Club 37.45

6 HOLLAND, Mason  6 All About Speed Tra 46.34

Section 12 of 13

1 ADAMS, Blake  4 Unattached 37.70

2 ADAMS, Lance  1 Unattached 37.76

3 GARRY, Draytom  2 Next Level TC 43.14

4 BRIZENDINE, Zekiel 19 Waza Track Club 45.75

5 CAGE, Emerie 1 Embrace Sportz 49.38

6 GRIMMET, Isiah 1 Embrace Sportz 53.08

Section 13 of 13

1 BUNKLEY, Peyton  4 Next Level TC 33.91

2 CLARK, Anthony 5 Embrace Sportz 37.95

3 SCOTT, Malik 14 Next Level TC 38.70

4 RICHARDSON, Delontae 4 Embrace Sportz 54.88

#11 Men's 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 50.51 1(1)

2 ROPER, Joshua  5 Unattached 52.04 1(2)

3 CRANFORD, Troy SR Prime Time Perform 52.74 1(3)

4 MCCALLUM, Brian SR Six Mile Track Club 54.00 2(1)

5 WELLS, Mario SR All About Speed Tra 55.04 1(4)

6 FOX, Michael SR East Metro Athletics 55.54 3(1)

7 MERTENS, Nathan SR LAB TC 55.88 1(5)

8 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track Club 55.90 1(6)

9 HUNTER, Timothy JR Gators Track Club 56.02 2(2)

10 MORRIS, Brayden JR Unattached 56.55 2(3)

11 OBERLE, Ryan SR Unattached 56.60 4(1)

12 SHAYA, Blake SO Prime Time Perform 56.79 2(4)

13 ARSENAULT, Nathaniel SO Unattached 57.83 6(1)

14 MASTERS, Keegan SO Unattached 57.85 3(2)

15 FRANKLIN, Cooper SR A2 Track Club 58.10 3(3)

16 FLOROS, Andrew SO Unattached 58.31 3(4)

17 SCHULTZ, Chuck SR Unattached 58.38 3(5)

18 BUCHELE, Jacob SR Tol. St. Francis 58.64 3(6)
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#11 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
19 OBERLE, Nick SR Unattached 59.55 5(1)

20 WYATT, Erza JR Maverick Track Club 59.85 4(2)

21 MURRAY, Timothy SR Unattached 1:00.34 5(2)

22 JACKSON, William SO Six Mile Track Club 1:00.39 4(3)

23 POSTUMA, Joshua SO Ann Arbor TC 1:00.42 5(3)

24 WATSON, Jameson  9 Unattached 1:00.80 4(4)

25 MALONE, Kyle SO East Metro Athletics 1:00.82 6(2)

26 WILLIAMS, Ryan SO Unattached 1:01.04 5(4)

27 WILSON, Dennis JR Unattached 1:01.24 2(5)

28 PIGLOSKI, Collin SO Unattached 1:01.64 5(5)

29 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 1:02.88 2(6)

30 BALLINGER, Ian SR East Metro Athletics 1:03.01 5(6)

31 TURNER, Jason JR Track Life University/ 1:04.96 4(5)

32 KAHN, Zach SO Unattached 1:05.50 6(3)

33 COLEMAN, Tareq JR Gators Track Club 1:05.99 6(4)

34 VAN CLEAVE, Emmet  8 LAB TC 1:07.15 6(5)

35 PIZZIMENTI, Anthony  8 Unattached 1:07.98 8(1)

36 MOLINARI, Giacomo SO Waza Track Club 1:08.56 7(1)

37 WONG, Goni  7 Waza Track Club 1:09.85 7(2)

38 MUHAMMAD, Naim  9 All About Speed Tra 1:10.13 6(6)

39 MILLAR, Braden  4 Ann Arbor TC 1:10.17 8(2)

40 SMITH, Akeem  9 Courageous 1:11.81 4(6)

41 WARNER, Liam  9 Maverick Track Club 1:12.62 9(1)

42 BATT, Sam  8 Waza Track Club 1:13.57 7(3)

43 DOTSON, Donald  3 Maverick Track Club 1:13.62 9(2)

44 HAWKINS, Chris 8 Embrace Sportz 1:14.12 7(4)

45 MANIAC, Aleksandar  5 Ann Arbor TC 1:15.35 8(3)

46 WOODS, Robert 8 Embrace Sportz 1:16.82 8(4)

47 GRIER, Shannon 6 Embrace Sportz 1:18.70 7(5)

48 DARLING, Ronald  4 Maverick Track Club 1:21.51 9(3)

49 ADAMS, Blake  4 Unattached 1:24.00 9(4)

50 MILES, D'Kayla 8 Embrace Sportz 1:28.57 8(5)

51 BENJAMIN, Donald 8 Embrace Sportz 1:28.89 7(6)

52 AGIUS, Alex JR East Metro Athletics 1:29.72 9(5)

53 MOORE, Ryan  4 Next Level TC 1:31.50 9(6)

54 CATNER, Dylan  6 Maverick Track Club 1:34.85 8(6)

55 BRIZENDINE, Zekiel 19 Waza Track Club 1:44.91 9(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 9

1 BAILEY, Julian SR Gators Track Club 50.51

2 ROPER, Joshua  5 Unattached 52.04

3 CRANFORD, Troy SR Prime Time Perform 52.74

4 WELLS, Mario SR All About Speed Tra 55.04

5 MERTENS, Nathan SR LAB TC 55.88
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#11 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track Club 55.90

Section 2 of 9

1 MCCALLUM, Brian SR Six Mile Track Club 54.00

2 HUNTER, Timothy JR Gators Track Club 56.02

3 MORRIS, Brayden JR Unattached 56.55

4 SHAYA, Blake SO Prime Time Perform 56.79

5 WILSON, Dennis JR Unattached 1:01.24

6 SMITH, Khalil JR Courageous 1:02.88

Section 3 of 9

1 FOX, Michael SR East Metro Athletics 55.54

2 MASTERS, Keegan SO Unattached 57.85

3 FRANKLIN, Cooper SR A2 Track Club 58.10

4 FLOROS, Andrew SO Unattached 58.31

5 SCHULTZ, Chuck SR Unattached 58.38

6 BUCHELE, Jacob SR Tol. St. Francis 58.64

Section 4 of 9

1 OBERLE, Ryan SR Unattached 56.60

2 WYATT, Erza JR Maverick Track Club 59.85

3 JACKSON, William SO Six Mile Track Club 1:00.39

4 WATSON, Jameson  9 Unattached 1:00.80

5 TURNER, Jason JR Track Life University/ 1:04.96

6 SMITH, Akeem  9 Courageous 1:11.81

Section 5 of 9

1 OBERLE, Nick SR Unattached 59.55

2 MURRAY, Timothy SR Unattached 1:00.34

3 POSTUMA, Joshua SO Ann Arbor TC 1:00.42

4 WILLIAMS, Ryan SO Unattached 1:01.04

5 PIGLOSKI, Collin SO Unattached 1:01.64

6 BALLINGER, Ian SR East Metro Athletics 1:03.01

Section 6 of 9

1 ARSENAULT, Nathaniel SO Unattached 57.83

2 MALONE, Kyle SO East Metro Athletics 1:00.82

3 KAHN, Zach SO Unattached 1:05.50

4 COLEMAN, Tareq JR Gators Track Club 1:05.99

5 VAN CLEAVE, Emmet  8 LAB TC 1:07.15

6 MUHAMMAD, Naim  9 All About Speed Tra 1:10.13

Section 7 of 9

1 MOLINARI, Giacomo SO Waza Track Club 1:08.56

2 WONG, Goni  7 Waza Track Club 1:09.85

3 BATT, Sam  8 Waza Track Club 1:13.57

4 HAWKINS, Chris 8 Embrace Sportz 1:14.12

5 GRIER, Shannon 6 Embrace Sportz 1:18.70

6 BENJAMIN, Donald 8 Embrace Sportz 1:28.89

Section 8 of 9

1 PIZZIMENTI, Anthony  8 Unattached 1:07.98

2 MILLAR, Braden  4 Ann Arbor TC 1:10.17
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#11 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 MANIAC, Aleksandar  5 Ann Arbor TC 1:15.35

4 WOODS, Robert 8 Embrace Sportz 1:16.82

5 MILES, D'Kayla 8 Embrace Sportz 1:28.57

6 CATNER, Dylan  6 Maverick Track Club 1:34.85

Section 9 of 9

1 WARNER, Liam  9 Maverick Track Club 1:12.62

2 DOTSON, Donald  3 Maverick Track Club 1:13.62

3 DARLING, Ronald  4 Maverick Track Club 1:21.51

4 ADAMS, Blake  4 Unattached 1:24.00

5 AGIUS, Alex JR East Metro Athletics 1:29.72

6 MOORE, Ryan  4 Next Level TC 1:31.50

7 BRIZENDINE, Zekiel 19 Waza Track Club 1:44.91

#18 Men's 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 LEWANDOWSKI, Andon SR LAB TC 1:59.19 1(1)

2 RATLIFF, Jordan SR LAB TC 1:59.46 1(2)

3 MCFARLAND, Trent JR Unattached 2:00.67 1(3)

4 GRAHAM, Jordan SR Michigan Mustangs 2:00.94 1(4)

5 WESTPHAL, Thomas SO Unattached 2:01.18 1(5)

6 LATTA, Brandon JR Six Mile Track Club 2:01.23 1(6)

7 BORLAND, Duncan SR Tol. St. Francis 2:02.04 1(7)

8 MATUSZEWSKI, Brady JR Unattached 2:02.54 1(8)

9 ANSEL, Jackson JR Unattached 2:02.82 1(9)

10 COOPER, Bode SO Unattached 2:03.57 1(10)

11 BOBAK, Alex JR Unattached 2:05.55 1(11)

12 WALKER, Jacob SR Unattached 2:05.65 1(12)

13 KLAPTHER, Chase JR A2 Track Club 2:05.94 2(1)

14 ANSEL, Jacob SR Unattached 2:06.65 1(13)

15 CROUSE, Risto SR Unattached 2:06.72 1(14)

16 STERKEN, Aaron SO Unattached 2:06.73 2(2)

17 KELLY, Jack JR Unattached 2:07.04 2(3)

18 MURLEY, Aiden SO Unattached 2:07.11 1(15)

19 BRATT, Connor SR Unattached 2:07.18 2(4)

20 MORRIS, Brayden JR Unattached 2:07.52 1(16)

21 ROMANO, Alex JR Unattached 2:07.94 1(17)

22 NOWIK, Bryce SO Unattached 2:08.84 2(5)

23 ADAMS, Nick JR Unattached 2:09.06 2(6)

24 SWANGER, Luke SR Unattached 2:09.36 2(7)

25 DONOGHUE, Patrick SO A2 Track Club 2:10.06 2(8)

26 BACOME, Connor SR Tol. St. Francis 2:10.64 2(9)

27 HUTCHINSON, Elijah  9 Unattached 2:11.91 2(10)

28 LIPUMA, Henry JR A2 Track Club 2:12.50 2(11)

29 FOSHAG, Andrew SO Unattached 2:14.20 3(1)

30 ROBERTS, Blake SR Polar Bears Track Cl 2:14.24 3(2)

31 LEPORE, Noah SO Unattached 2:14.61 2(12)

32 ENGEL, Alex JR Unattached 2:15.53 1(18)
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#18 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
33 FOX, Michael SR East Metro Athletics 2:17.04 3(3)

34 ARSENAULT, Nathaniel SO Unattached 2:18.00 3(4)

35 STRASZEWSKI, Levi SR A2 Track Club 2:18.08 2(13)

36 APETROAEI, Alex SR Unattached 2:18.12 2(14)

37 KONOPKA, Antonio JR Unattached 2:19.19 2(15)

38 AMTHOR, Brody JR Unattached 2:19.43 3(5)

39 RAMONAITIS, Noah SR Unattached 2:21.01 3(6)

40 KIM, Pj SO Unattached 2:22.45 4(1)

41 SCAFF, Jobe SO Brightmoor Track Cl 2:23.48 3(7)

42 MENDENHALL, Emmit SR Polar Bears Track Cl 2:24.03 3(8)

43 SIDDALL, Ben  8 Six Mile Track Club 2:24.25 3(9)

44 LEYDEN, Jack JR Unattached 2:24.39 3(10)

45 POSTUMA, Joshua SO Ann Arbor TC 2:25.10 3(11)

46 FERGERSON, Keyon SO Unattached 2:25.25 3(12)

47 CHA, Lincoln SO Unattached 2:25.76 4(2)

48 GOOD, Seth  9 Unattached 2:26.01 3(13)

49 MIDDLEBROOKS, Karrel SR Unattached 2:28.23 3(14)

50 WILLIAMS, Ryan SO Unattached 2:29.40 3(15)

51 GUTTERIDGE, Trevor  9 All About Speed Tra 2:30.20 4(3)

52 REYES, Mateo  8 Maverick Track Club 2:30.63 4(4)

53 SKIDMORE, Jacob JR Unattached 2:31.08 3(16)

54 VAZQUEZ, Alex  8 Maverick Track Club 2:31.53 4(5)

55 MENDEZ, Christian SR Polar Bears Track Cl 2:31.82 4(6)

56 KAHN, Zach SO Unattached 2:34.56 4(7)

57 MURRAY, Timothy SR Unattached 2:35.46 4(8)

58 KORTE, Brandon JR Unattached 2:38.85 4(9)

59 MOLINARI, Giacomo SO Waza Track Club 2:42.88 4(10)

60 PIZZIMENTI, Anthony  8 Unattached 2:44.33 4(11)

61 HOLMES, Louis SR East Metro Athletics 2:46.49 4(12)

62 SHAFFER, Luke  9 Tol. St. Francis 2:49.17 4(13)

63 SZCZUBLEWSKI, Lucas  9 Tol. St. Francis 2:53.92 4(14)

64 HAWKINS, Chris 8 Embrace Sportz 2:59.18 4(15)

65 GRIER, Shannon 6 Embrace Sportz 3:02.44 4(16)

66 ADAMS, Lance  1 Unattached 3:24.92 4(17)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 LEWANDOWSKI, Andon SR LAB TC 1:59.19

2 RATLIFF, Jordan SR LAB TC 1:59.46

3 MCFARLAND, Trent JR Unattached 2:00.67

4 GRAHAM, Jordan SR Michigan Mustangs 2:00.94

5 WESTPHAL, Thomas SO Unattached 2:01.18

6 LATTA, Brandon JR Six Mile Track Club 2:01.23

7 BORLAND, Duncan SR Tol. St. Francis 2:02.04

8 MATUSZEWSKI, Brady JR Unattached 2:02.54
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#18 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
9 ANSEL, Jackson JR Unattached 2:02.82

10 COOPER, Bode SO Unattached 2:03.57

11 BOBAK, Alex JR Unattached 2:05.55

12 WALKER, Jacob SR Unattached 2:05.65

13 ANSEL, Jacob SR Unattached 2:06.65

14 CROUSE, Risto SR Unattached 2:06.72

15 MURLEY, Aiden SO Unattached 2:07.11

16 MORRIS, Brayden JR Unattached 2:07.52

17 ROMANO, Alex JR Unattached 2:07.94

18 ENGEL, Alex JR Unattached 2:15.53

Section 2 of 4

1 KLAPTHER, Chase JR A2 Track Club 2:05.94

2 STERKEN, Aaron SO Unattached 2:06.73

3 KELLY, Jack JR Unattached 2:07.04

4 BRATT, Connor SR Unattached 2:07.18

5 NOWIK, Bryce SO Unattached 2:08.84

6 ADAMS, Nick JR Unattached 2:09.06

7 SWANGER, Luke SR Unattached 2:09.36

8 DONOGHUE, Patrick SO A2 Track Club 2:10.06

9 BACOME, Connor SR Tol. St. Francis 2:10.64

10 HUTCHINSON, Elijah  9 Unattached 2:11.91

11 LIPUMA, Henry JR A2 Track Club 2:12.50

12 LEPORE, Noah SO Unattached 2:14.61

13 STRASZEWSKI, Levi SR A2 Track Club 2:18.08

14 APETROAEI, Alex SR Unattached 2:18.12

15 KONOPKA, Antonio JR Unattached 2:19.19

Section 3 of 4

1 FOSHAG, Andrew SO Unattached 2:14.20

2 ROBERTS, Blake SR Polar Bears Track Cl 2:14.24

3 FOX, Michael SR East Metro Athletics 2:17.04

4 ARSENAULT, Nathaniel SO Unattached 2:18.00

5 AMTHOR, Brody JR Unattached 2:19.43

6 RAMONAITIS, Noah SR Unattached 2:21.01

7 SCAFF, Jobe SO Brightmoor Track Cl 2:23.48

8 MENDENHALL, Emmit SR Polar Bears Track Cl 2:24.03

9 SIDDALL, Ben  8 Six Mile Track Club 2:24.25

10 LEYDEN, Jack JR Unattached 2:24.39

11 POSTUMA, Joshua SO Ann Arbor TC 2:25.10

12 FERGERSON, Keyon SO Unattached 2:25.25

13 GOOD, Seth  9 Unattached 2:26.01

14 MIDDLEBROOKS, Karrel SR Unattached 2:28.23

15 WILLIAMS, Ryan SO Unattached 2:29.40

16 SKIDMORE, Jacob JR Unattached 2:31.08

Section 4 of 4

1 KIM, Pj SO Unattached 2:22.45

2 CHA, Lincoln SO Unattached 2:25.76
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#18 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 GUTTERIDGE, Trevor  9 All About Speed Tra 2:30.20

4 REYES, Mateo  8 Maverick Track Club 2:30.63

5 VAZQUEZ, Alex  8 Maverick Track Club 2:31.53

6 MENDEZ, Christian SR Polar Bears Track Cl 2:31.82

7 KAHN, Zach SO Unattached 2:34.56

8 MURRAY, Timothy SR Unattached 2:35.46

9 KORTE, Brandon JR Unattached 2:38.85

10 MOLINARI, Giacomo SO Waza Track Club 2:42.88

11 PIZZIMENTI, Anthony  8 Unattached 2:44.33

12 HOLMES, Louis SR East Metro Athletics 2:46.49

13 SHAFFER, Luke  9 Tol. St. Francis 2:49.17

14 SZCZUBLEWSKI, Lucas  9 Tol. St. Francis 2:53.92

15 HAWKINS, Chris 8 Embrace Sportz 2:59.18

16 GRIER, Shannon 6 Embrace Sportz 3:02.44

17 ADAMS, Lance  1 Unattached 3:24.92

#15 Men's 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 HERGER, Brendan SO Six Mile Track Club 4:27.96 1(1)

2 WHITAKER, David JR Six Mile Track Club 4:31.57 1(2)

3 RUBICZ, Zachary SO Unattached 4:34.85 1(3)

4 PETERSON-SAND, Vincent SO Unattached 4:35.86 1(4)

5 VAN LENT, Christopher JR Unattached 4:36.65 1(5)

6 CAMPBELL, Luke SO Unattached 4:37.37 1(6)

7 PHILIP, Reuben JR Six Mile Track Club 4:38.07 1(7)

8 LANGLEY, Tyler SO Unattached 4:39.50 1(8)

9 GRZESKOWIAK, Cooper SO All About Speed Tra 4:39.57 1(9)

10 ULCAK, Nathan JR Unattached 4:42.26 1(10)

11 FOSHAG, Andrew SO Unattached 4:45.11 1(11)

12 GOMEZ, Dylan SR Tol. St. Francis 4:45.58 1(12)

13 ANDERSON, Jon SO Unattached 4:48.92 1(13)

14 O'ROURKE, Kyle  8 Red Tide 4:49.67 2(1)

15 SANFORD, James SR Tol. St. Francis 4:51.44 2(2)

16 NOWIK, Jaxson  9 Unattached 4:52.31 2(3)

17 HUTCHINSON, Elijah  9 Unattached 4:52.43 2(4)

18 PARRAN, Nick SR Unattached 4:55.04 2(5)

19 SCHWARTZ, Luke SO Six Mile Track Club 4:55.39 2(6)

20 AMTHOR, Brody JR Unattached 4:55.71 2(7)

21 EDGEMON, Joe JR Unattached 4:56.13 2(8)

22 MORRIS, Ryan JR Maverick Track Club 4:56.67 2(9)

23 CHATTOPADHYAY, Raunak JR Six Mile Track Club 4:57.55 1(14)

24 BOGAR, Hunter SR Unattached 4:57.69 1(15)

25 HOFFNER, Kyle JR Unattached 4:59.78 2(10)

26 WCISLEK, Ryan SR Tol. St. Francis 5:01.18 2(11)

27 SANDVIK, Ben JR Tol. St. Francis 5:02.70 2(12)

28 SMITH, evan SO Maverick Track Club 5:03.01 2(13)

29 PITCHER, Shane JR Unattached 5:03.31 1(16)
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#15 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
30 CLARKE, Hayden SR Unattached 5:03.48 3(1)

31 DALY, Brendan JR Unattached 5:04.09 2(14)

32 RODGERS, Elliott JR Unattached 5:05.02 2(15)

33 BROCK, Tyler  9 Unattached 5:06.23 2(16)

34 ROBINSON, Blake SO Drive Phase 5:07.11 2(17)

35 ROUTSON, Elijah JR Unattached 5:07.61 2(18)

36 RONFELDT, Kamari  9 Ann Arbor TC 5:08.03 2(19)

37 BOSSENBROEK, Eric SR Tol. St. Francis 5:08.28 2(20)

38 FILIPEK, Vincent SO Six Mile Track Club 5:08.30 3(2)

39 SAYLOR, Owen  9 Unattached 5:09.12 2(21)

40 PACHECO, Alonso SO Tol. St. Francis 5:12.22 3(3)

41 FERGUSON, Kingston 20 Next Level TC 5:13.24 2(22)

42 RUCAREAN, Ethan SR Drive Phase 5:18.30 2(23)

43 BRITT, Adam SO Tol. St. Francis 5:19.17 3(4)

44 LATTA, Connor  9 Six Mile Track Club 5:21.61 3(5)

45 PIGLOSKI, Collin SO Unattached 5:22.58 3(6)

46 PRATT, Lucas SR Polar Bears Track Cl 5:27.74 3(7)

47 JOHNSON, Ethan SR Polar Bears Track Cl 5:31.42 3(8)

48 GOOD, Ryan  7 Unattached 5:31.52 3(9)

49 ADOLPH, Colton  9 Tol. St. Francis 5:33.11 3(10)

50 SANDVIK, Josh  9 Tol. St. Francis 5:33.59 3(11)

51 STOJOV, Ryan  8 Six Mile Track Club 5:34.26 3(12)

52 KORTE, Brandon JR Unattached 5:37.33 3(13)

53 VERNIER, Cooper SO Unattached 5:37.48 3(14)

54 HENCKEL, Ashton  8 Unattached 5:38.91 3(15)

55 MENDEZ, Christian SR Polar Bears Track Cl 5:41.51 3(16)

56 OBERLE, Nick SR Unattached 5:48.93 3(17)

57 TRAORE, Cheick  8 Ann Arbor TC 6:06.52 3(18)

58 VAN CLEAVE, Emmet  8 LAB TC 6:07.26 3(19)

59 YUAN, Nick  7 Ann Arbor TC 6:09.29 3(20)

60 JOHNSON, Logan  8 Unattached 6:25.74 3(21)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HERGER, Brendan SO Six Mile Track Club 4:27.96

2 WHITAKER, David JR Six Mile Track Club 4:31.57

3 RUBICZ, Zachary SO Unattached 4:34.85

4 PETERSON-SAND, Vincent SO Unattached 4:35.86

5 VAN LENT, Christopher JR Unattached 4:36.65

6 CAMPBELL, Luke SO Unattached 4:37.37

7 PHILIP, Reuben JR Six Mile Track Club 4:38.07

8 LANGLEY, Tyler SO Unattached 4:39.50

9 GRZESKOWIAK, Cooper SO All About Speed Tra 4:39.57

10 ULCAK, Nathan JR Unattached 4:42.26

11 FOSHAG, Andrew SO Unattached 4:45.11
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#15 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
12 GOMEZ, Dylan SR Tol. St. Francis 4:45.58

13 ANDERSON, Jon SO Unattached 4:48.92

14 CHATTOPADHYAY, Raunak JR Six Mile Track Club 4:57.55

15 BOGAR, Hunter SR Unattached 4:57.69

16 PITCHER, Shane JR Unattached 5:03.31

Section 2 of 3

1 O'ROURKE, Kyle  8 Red Tide 4:49.67

2 SANFORD, James SR Tol. St. Francis 4:51.44

3 NOWIK, Jaxson  9 Unattached 4:52.31

4 HUTCHINSON, Elijah  9 Unattached 4:52.43

5 PARRAN, Nick SR Unattached 4:55.04

6 SCHWARTZ, Luke SO Six Mile Track Club 4:55.39

7 AMTHOR, Brody JR Unattached 4:55.71

8 EDGEMON, Joe JR Unattached 4:56.13

9 MORRIS, Ryan JR Maverick Track Club 4:56.67

10 HOFFNER, Kyle JR Unattached 4:59.78

11 WCISLEK, Ryan SR Tol. St. Francis 5:01.18

12 SANDVIK, Ben JR Tol. St. Francis 5:02.70

13 SMITH, evan SO Maverick Track Club 5:03.01

14 DALY, Brendan JR Unattached 5:04.09

15 RODGERS, Elliott JR Unattached 5:05.02

16 BROCK, Tyler  9 Unattached 5:06.23

17 ROBINSON, Blake SO Drive Phase 5:07.11

18 ROUTSON, Elijah JR Unattached 5:07.61

19 RONFELDT, Kamari  9 Ann Arbor TC 5:08.03

20 BOSSENBROEK, Eric SR Tol. St. Francis 5:08.28

21 SAYLOR, Owen  9 Unattached 5:09.12

22 FERGUSON, Kingston 20 Next Level TC 5:13.24

23 RUCAREAN, Ethan SR Drive Phase 5:18.30

Section 3 of 3

1 CLARKE, Hayden SR Unattached 5:03.48

2 FILIPEK, Vincent SO Six Mile Track Club 5:08.30

3 PACHECO, Alonso SO Tol. St. Francis 5:12.22

4 BRITT, Adam SO Tol. St. Francis 5:19.17

5 LATTA, Connor  9 Six Mile Track Club 5:21.61

6 PIGLOSKI, Collin SO Unattached 5:22.58

7 PRATT, Lucas SR Polar Bears Track Cl 5:27.74

8 JOHNSON, Ethan SR Polar Bears Track Cl 5:31.42

9 GOOD, Ryan  7 Unattached 5:31.52

10 ADOLPH, Colton  9 Tol. St. Francis 5:33.11

11 SANDVIK, Josh  9 Tol. St. Francis 5:33.59

12 STOJOV, Ryan  8 Six Mile Track Club 5:34.26

13 KORTE, Brandon JR Unattached 5:37.33

14 VERNIER, Cooper SO Unattached 5:37.48

15 HENCKEL, Ashton  8 Unattached 5:38.91

16 MENDEZ, Christian SR Polar Bears Track Cl 5:41.51
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#15 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
17 OBERLE, Nick SR Unattached 5:48.93

18 TRAORE, Cheick  8 Ann Arbor TC 6:06.52

19 VAN CLEAVE, Emmet  8 LAB TC 6:07.26

20 YUAN, Nick  7 Ann Arbor TC 6:09.29

21 JOHNSON, Logan  8 Unattached 6:25.74

#7 Men's 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WINKLER, Rylan JR Tol. St. Francis 9:41.57 1(1)

2 MCCALISTER, Carter JR Lake Erie Striders 9:42.60 1(2)

3 O'ROURKE, Ryan SR Red Tide 9:43.50 1(3)

4 DYKEMA, Logan JR Tol. St. Francis 9:47.61 1(4)

5 GORMLEY, Josh JR Unattached 9:48.30 1(5)

6 SULIMAN, Luke SO Unattached 9:48.32 1(6)

7 DROZ, Luke SR Six Mile Track Club 9:48.99 1(7)

8 WALKER, Jacob SR Unattached 9:51.21 1(8)

9 KIPPNICK, Caiden JR Unattached 9:53.56 1(9)

10 HEGARTY, Michael JR Unattached 9:59.94 2(1)

11 DÂSOUZA, Louis SO Unattached 10:03.25 1(10)

12 TREVINO, Gabriel JR Unattached 10:05.36 1(11)

13 JACKSON, Samuel JR Unattached 10:06.35 2(2)

14 SWAGER, Zeb JR Unattached 10:10.54 2(3)

15 KING, Eddie JR Unattached 10:10.97 1(12)

16 BEGEMAN, Logan SO Unattached 10:13.73 2(4)

17 PITCHER, Shane JR Unattached 10:21.50 1(13)

18 HEID, Caleb SR Unattached 10:22.15 1(14)

19 VOETBERG, Gavin JR Unattached 10:25.24 2(5)

20 HUNTER, Ben JR Unattached 10:31.79 2(6)

21 BOBAK, Alex JR Unattached 10:33.62 2(7)

22 FOLEY, Declan SO Unattached 10:34.24 2(8)

23 MASTERS, Keegan SO Unattached 10:35.68 2(9)

24 LEYDEN, Jack JR Unattached 10:36.00 2(10)

25 AGIUS, Alex JR East Metro Athletics 10:42.30 2(11)

26 STRQSZEWSKI, Levi SR A2 Track Club 10:43.46 1(15)

27 ROBINSON, Blake SO Drive Phase 10:45.86 3(1)

28 SCHIMETZ, Quaid JR Red Tide 10:49.84 2(12)

29 ROUTSON, Elijah JR Unattached 10:53.70 3(2)

30 ROCHON, David JR East Metro Athletics 10:54.01 2(13)

31 MESZAROS, Alexander JR Unattached 10:54.85 2(14)

32 KIM, Pj SO Unattached 10:56.27 3(3)

33 GATTIS, Anderson SR Six Mile Track Club 10:59.99 3(4)

34 LIVINGSTON, Landen  8 Unattached 11:01.90 3(5)

35 CABRERA, Bruno SO Unattached 11:03.97 3(6)

36 SAYLOR, Owen  9 Unattached 11:06.17 3(7)

37 GRUBE, Ty SR Lake Erie Striders 11:15.78 3(8)

38 SWAGER, Leo  9 Unattached 11:18.57 3(9)

39 CLOUD, Brandon  7 Six Mile Track Club 11:19.45 3(10)
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#7 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
40 KOSEL, Caleb  9 East Metro Athletics 11:20.79 3(11)

41 KONOPKA, Antonio JR Unattached 11:23.89 3(12)

42 BOTKIN, Ben SR Unattached 11:34.04 3(13)

43 CHA, Lincoln SO Unattached 11:34.12 3(14)

44 STEVENSON, Joey SO A2 Track Club 11:34.54 3(15)

45 BREDEWEG, Liam SO A2 Track Club 11:54.83 3(16)

46 HOSSEN, Abrer SO Unattached 12:10.04 3(17)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WINKLER, Rylan JR Tol. St. Francis 9:41.57

2 MCCALISTER, Carter JR Lake Erie Striders 9:42.60

3 O'ROURKE, Ryan SR Red Tide 9:43.50

4 DYKEMA, Logan JR Tol. St. Francis 9:47.61

5 GORMLEY, Josh JR Unattached 9:48.30

6 SULIMAN, Luke SO Unattached 9:48.32

7 DROZ, Luke SR Six Mile Track Club 9:48.99

8 WALKER, Jacob SR Unattached 9:51.21

9 KIPPNICK, Caiden JR Unattached 9:53.56

10 DÂSOUZA, Louis SO Unattached 10:03.25

11 TREVINO, Gabriel JR Unattached 10:05.36

12 KING, Eddie JR Unattached 10:10.97

13 PITCHER, Shane JR Unattached 10:21.50

14 HEID, Caleb SR Unattached 10:22.15

15 STRQSZEWSKI, Levi SR A2 Track Club 10:43.46

Section 2 of 3

1 HEGARTY, Michael JR Unattached 9:59.94

2 JACKSON, Samuel JR Unattached 10:06.35

3 SWAGER, Zeb JR Unattached 10:10.54

4 BEGEMAN, Logan SO Unattached 10:13.73

5 VOETBERG, Gavin JR Unattached 10:25.24

6 HUNTER, Ben JR Unattached 10:31.79

7 BOBAK, Alex JR Unattached 10:33.62

8 FOLEY, Declan SO Unattached 10:34.24

9 MASTERS, Keegan SO Unattached 10:35.68

10 LEYDEN, Jack JR Unattached 10:36.00

11 AGIUS, Alex JR East Metro Athletics 10:42.30

12 SCHIMETZ, Quaid JR Red Tide 10:49.84

13 ROCHON, David JR East Metro Athletics 10:54.01

14 MESZAROS, Alexander JR Unattached 10:54.85

Section 3 of 3

1 ROBINSON, Blake SO Drive Phase 10:45.86

2 ROUTSON, Elijah JR Unattached 10:53.70

3 KIM, Pj SO Unattached 10:56.27

4 GATTIS, Anderson SR Six Mile Track Club 10:59.99
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#7 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 LIVINGSTON, Landen  8 Unattached 11:01.90

6 CABRERA, Bruno SO Unattached 11:03.97

7 SAYLOR, Owen  9 Unattached 11:06.17

8 GRUBE, Ty SR Lake Erie Striders 11:15.78

9 SWAGER, Leo  9 Unattached 11:18.57

10 CLOUD, Brandon  7 Six Mile Track Club 11:19.45

11 KOSEL, Caleb  9 East Metro Athletics 11:20.79

12 KONOPKA, Antonio JR Unattached 11:23.89

13 BOTKIN, Ben SR Unattached 11:34.04

14 CHA, Lincoln SO Unattached 11:34.12

15 STEVENSON, Joey SO A2 Track Club 11:34.54

16 BREDEWEG, Liam SO A2 Track Club 11:54.83

17 HOSSEN, Abrer SO Unattached 12:10.04

#29 MS Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ALLSHOUSE, Cayden 7 Unattached 12.15

#5 Men's 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 VIER, Blake SR Unattached 8.68

2 MOORE, Torin SR Next Level TC 8.71

3 SCHLACK, Ben SR Six Mile Track Club 9.11

4 LOCKRIDGE, Evan SR Unattached 9.29

5 MURBACH, Louden JR Unattached 9.61

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 VIER, Blake SR Unattached 8.88q

2 MOORE, Torin SR Next Level TC 8.91q

3 LOCKRIDGE, Evan SR Unattached 8.98q

4 SCHLACK, Ben SR Six Mile Track Club 9.10q

5 MURBACH, Louden JR Unattached 9.65q

#13 Men's 4 x 200m Relay

Pl Team Time
1 Ann Arbor Youth TC (A) 1:36.11

2 Maverick Track Club (A) 1:36.12

3 Ann Arbor TC (A) 1:40.92

4 All About Speed Track Club (A) 1:47.27

5 Next Level TC (A) 2:08.75
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#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time
1 A2 Track Club (A) 3:47.17

2 Natural Selection (A) 3:55.95

3 Waza Track Club (A) 4:37.50

#1 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
11:00 AM:
Pl Team Time
1 A2 Track Club (A) 8:28.10

2 Flat Landers (A) 8:38.38

3 Rabbit Track Club (A) 8:46.71

4 Breen Track Club (A) 8:50.57

5 A2 Track Club (B) 8:57.60

6 OLTS (A) 9:35.36

7 East Metro Athletics (A) 9:39.01

8 A2 Track Club (C) 10:46.62

#21 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8" 5' 10" 6' 0" 6' 2" 6' 4"

1 ROPER, Joshua  5 Unattached 6' 2" P P P P P O O O O XXX

2 GATT, Jaxon  7 Waza Track 5' 4" XO XO O O XX

3 SYVERSON, Benjamin JR Maverick Tra 5' 4" P P P XXO XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3' 4" 3' 6" 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8"

2 GATT, Jaxon  7 Waza Track (cont'd) P P P P P P P P O

4 HAWKINS, Chris 8 Embrace Spo 4' 6" O O O O O O O O XXX

5 BENJAMIN, Donald 8 Embrace Spo 4' 2" O O O O XO XXO XXX

6 MILLAR, Braden  4 Ann Arbor TC3' 10" O O O O XXX

7 MANIAC, Aleksandar  5 Ann Arbor TC3' 10" O O XO O XXX

8 MILES, D'Kayla 8 Embrace Spo 3' 6" O XO XXX

#23 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0" 12' 6" 13' 0" 13' 6" 14' 0" 14' 6" 15' 0"

1 SHELDON, Cole SR LAB TC 14' 6" P P P P P P P O O XXX

2 DURANT, Logan JR Unattached 12' 0" O O XO O XXX

3 MARTIN, Steven JR Unattached 12' 0" O XXO XO O XXX

4 SHELDON, Clark SR LAB TC 12' 0" P P O XO XXX

5 THAMES, Noah SO Unattached 10' 6" O XXX

6 MCCOLLUM, Ian SO Unattached 10' 0" XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0"

3 MARTIN, Steven JR Unattached (cont'd) P P P P P O O

5 THAMES, Noah SO Unattached (cont'd) P P P P P P O

6 MCCOLLUM, Ian SO Unattached 10' 0" P P O P O P O

7 JOHNSON, Logan  8 Unattached 7' 6" O O XXX
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#25 Men's Long Jump
10:00 AM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 SHELDON, Cole SR LAB TC 21' 21 /2 20' 61 /2 20' 10" 21' 21 /2

2 FERGUSON, Jaxson SR Maverick Tra 20' 1" 20' 1" 19' 61 /2 19' 51 /4 19' 7"

3 TIPTON, Joshua JR Unattached 19' 9" 19' 9" FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 EMELANDER, Matthew SR Unattached 19' 83 /4 18' 91 /4 18' 7" 19' 83 /4 19' 41 /4

5 DEMOS, Colin JR Unattached 19' 81 /4 19' 81 /4 9' 6" 19' 21 /2 19' 01 /2

6 HAMMOND, Jordan SR Gators Track 19' 61 /2 19' 61 /2 18' 6" 18' 81 /4 18' 101 /4

7 MOORE, Torin SR Next Level T 19' 6" 19' 31 /2 19' 6" 19' 41 /2

8 WELLS, Mario SR All About Spe 18' 11 /4 17' 10" 18' 11 /4 17' 1" 17' 103 /4

9 STANLEY, Theodore JR Unattached 18' 0" 17' 3" 17' 2" 17' 111 /2 18' 0"

10 DURANT, Logan JR Unattached 17' 6" 17' 4" 17' 6" 17' 41 /4 17' 21 /2

11 MCCALLUM, Brian SR Six Mile Trac 17' 51 /2 FOUL 17' 51 /2 17' 4" 16' 91 /4

12 GRAHAM, Brandon  8 Unattached 17' 3" FOUL 17' 3" 16' 31 /4 FOUL

13 VAZQUEZ, Mason SR LAB TC 17' 2" FOUL 17' 2" 16' 33 /4 15' 41 /2

14 MCALLISTER, Damond SR Unattached 17' 11 /4 FOUL 16' 9" 14' 111 /2 17' 11 /4

15 CASEY, Connor JR Unattached 17' 0" 15' 91 /4 16' 91 /2 17' 0" 16' 71 /2

16 BAGNASCO, Ben JR Waza Track 16' 113 /4 FOUL 16' 113 /4 FOUL 15' 111 /2

17 EMERSON, Damon SO Motor City Tr 16' 31 /2 15' 5" FOUL 14' 7" 16' 31 /2

18 WATSON, Jameson  9 Unattached 16' 0" 14' 6" FOUL 15' 5" 16' 0"

19 GATT, Jaxon  7 Waza Track 15' 11" FOUL FOUL 15' 11" 15' 51 /4

20 JOHNSON, Emmanuel JR Maverick Tra 15' 101 /2 15' 101 /2

21 SHELDON, Clark SR LAB TC 15' 93 /4 FOUL 15' 9" FOUL 15' 93 /4

22 GARRISON, Demario  8 New Breed Tr15' 3" 15' 3" FOUL FOUL 15' 11 /2

23 GUTTERIDGE, Trevor  9 All About Spe 15' 3" 14' 91 /4 15' 3" 14' 21 /2 14' 113 /4

24 STRASSER, Eric SO Unattached 15' 21 /2 10' 31 /2 15' 21 /2 14' 101 /4

25 BROWNLEE, Tyrese JR Maverick Tra 13' 103 /4 13' 71 /2 13' 103 /4

26 FREEMAN, Caden  9 Unattached 13' 9" FOUL 13' 9" FOUL 12' 101 /4

27 LATTA, Connor  9 Six Mile Trac 12' 111 /4 12' 10" 12' 5" 12' 111 /4 FOUL

28 PERRY, Lawrence  4 Next Level T 12' 9" 12' 9" 11' 9" 11' 61 /4 FOUL

29 SEARCY, Jeriah 13 Empower TC 12' 51 /2 FOUL FOUL 12' 51 /2 FOUL

30 LOVE, Jacobi  4 Next Level T 11' 01 /2 10' 6" 11' 01 /2 10' 81 /4 11' 01 /4

31 MOORE, Ryan  4 Next Level T 10' 11" 10' 2" 10' 11" 10' 91 /4

32 BRIZENDINE, Jonas SR Waza Track 10' 11" 10' 51 /2 10' 11" FOUL

33 MANIAC, Aleksandar  5 Ann Arbor TC10' 7" 10' 01 /2 10' 1" 10' 7" 9' 8"

34 BUNKLEY, Peyton  4 Next Level T 10' 3" 10' 3" FOUL FOUL 8' 43 /4

35 JOHNSON, Carmelo 2 Next Level T 6' 101 /2 FOUL 6' 101 /2 6' 21 /4 6' 43 /4

36 SCOTT, Malik 14 Next Level T 6' 10" FOUL FOUL 6' 10" 6' 81 /4

37 GARRY, Draytom  2 Next Level T 6' 0" 5' 111 /2 5' 5" 6' 0" 5' 71 /2

38 SPEIGHTS JR., Royce  1 Next Level T 5' 9" 5' 61 /2 3' 4" 4' 10" 5' 9"

BARNETT, Bryson  5 Next Level T NM

BLAIR, Carrington JR Courageous NM

BUTLER, Kaiden  4 Next Level T NM

FERGUSON, Kingston 20 Next Level T NM

GRAY, Jayden 21 Next Level T NM FOUL FOUL

LATTA, Connor  9 Unattached NM

MA, Andrew SR Ann Arbor TCNM
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#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
10:00 AM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

MADISON, Vicente SR Unattached NM FOUL

MOORE, Brandon  4 Next Level T NM

MUHAMMAD, Malik JR Maverick Tra NM

POPE II, Deangelo SO Next Level T NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

RICHARDSON, Julio JR Courageous NM

ROBINSON, Shederick SR Courageous NM

SIMMONS, William  9 Waza Track NM

TALLY, Keymani  6 Next Level T NM

WEAVER, Caden  3 Next Level T NM

WOODS, Khalil  6 Next Level T NM

WISER, asher JR Unattached NM

#30 MS Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MOORE, Elijah  6 Michigan Elite32' 81 /2 32' 81 /2 31' 6" 29' 61 /2 30' 8"

2 MASON, Joseph  6 New Breed Tr24' 31 /2 22' 41 /2 24' 31 /2 22' 51 /2 FOUL

3 MANIAC, Aleksandar  5 Ann Arbor TC22' 51 /2 21' 81 /2 22' 51 /2 20' 91 /2 22' 3"

#27 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 COOK, Ryan SR Unattached 47' 2" 45' 10" 47' 2" FOUL 47' 01 /2

2 BOGOVICAN, Vincent SR Unattached 46' 0" 46' 0" 43' 5" 43' 71 /2

3 MCLENAGHAN, Finnian JR Unattached 42' 7" 39' 8" FOUL 41' 111 /2 42' 7"

4 PRUCHNIC, Joey JR Unattached 39' 3" 37' 7" 38' 3" 39' 3" 37' 31 /2

5 BRODIE, Mason  9 Unattached 39' 11 /2 39' 11 /2 38' 9" 38' 4" 38' 21 /2

6 RAY, Lukas JR Polar Bears T36' 6" 32' 7" 36' 6" FOUL FOUL

7 MIDDLEBROOKS, Karrel SR Unattached 36' 4" FOUL 36' 4" 35' 4" 36' 1"

8 WAYNE, Nick JR Unattached 36' 01 /2 36' 0" 28' 81 /2 36' 01 /2 35' 10"

9 HALEY, Jacob SO All About Spe 35' 71 /2 35' 71 /2 34' 7"

10 WARING, Michael JR Unattached 33' 11" 31' 5" 33' 11" 28' 81 /2 29' 10"

11 HAJRA, Ian SR Unattached 31' 0" 31' 0" 29' 41 /2 30' 4" 29' 10"

12 ZAVALA, William SO LAB TC 28' 91 /2 28' 91 /2 28' 2" 26' 111 /2

13 MAYNARD, Landon  9 Unattached 26' 7" 25' 101 /2 26' 7" 24' 4" 25' 91 /2

14 WILLIAMS, Ruben  9 Maverick Tra 24' 91 /2 19' 7" 21' 51 /2 24' 91 /2 22' 4"

ELLIS, Ethan JR Unattached NM

FOOR, Matthew SO Unattached NM

FOSTER JR., Solomon JR Courageous NM

JONES, Sincere JR Courageous NM

MANSFIELD, Alex SR Unattached NM

MASON, Joseph  6 New Breed TrNM

PARKER, Chase JR Courageous NM

RAY, Lukas JR Unattached NM

SIMMONS, Teegan  9 Unattached NM

SIMPSON, Tyler SR Unattached NM
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#27 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

WHITAKER II, Reginald  8 Michigan EliteNM

#4 Women's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ROBINSON, Rachel SR 5 Rings Sprint Team 7.83

2 ROBINSON, Sydney SR 5 Rings Sprint Team 7.90

3 WILSON, Alexys SO LAB TC 7.95

4 MILLER, Elyse SR Drive Phase 8.13

5 VULAJ, Mira JR Six Mile Track Club 8.14

6 FINCH, Ke'vina JR Unattached 8.16

7 EVULEOCHA, Bianca SO Unattached 8.34

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROBINSON, Rachel SR 5 Rings Sprint Team 7.89q 1(1)

2 ROBINSON, Sydney SR 5 Rings Sprint Team 7.96q 1(2)

3 WILSON, Alexys SO LAB TC 7.98q 1(3)

4 PALMER, Lailah 17 Prime Time Perform 7.98q 1(4)

5 FINCH, Ke'vina JR Unattached 8.11q 1(5)

6 MILLER, Elyse SR Drive Phase 8.21q 1(6)

7 VULAJ, Mira JR Six Mile Track Club 8.27q 2(1)

8 EVULEOCHA, Bianca SO Unattached 8.33q 2(2)

9 WILLIAMS, Kayla SR Maverick Track Club 8.42 2(3)

10 TRACY, Elizabeth SR Ann Arbor TC 8.46 2(4)

11 PIETILA, Aliana SR Unattached 8.49 2(5)

12 JORDAN, Layla  9 All About Speed Tra 8.56 1(7)

13 CUNNINGHAM, Sydney SR LAB TC 8.59 2(6)

14 BENNETT, Tianna JR Unattached 8.67 3(1)

15 MORRIS, Autumn SR Maverick Track Club 8.67 2(7)

16 ROBINSON, Cassidy JR Unattached 8.68 3(2)

17 WHITE, Leah JR LAB TC 8.72 3(3)

18 DELONG, Alyssa SR Polar Bears Track Cl 8.81 4(1)

19 WADLINGTON, Serenity SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 8.87 1(8)

20 KRIEBEL, Isabelle  9 Maverick Track Club 8.89 3(4)

21 CONLEY, Simone SR Unattached 8.92 3(5)

22 BRANDON, Alleta SO All About Speed Tra 8.93 2(8)

23 HAUGABOOK, Nilah SO Polar Bears Track Cl 9.03 4(2)

24 STATON, Mahalia  8 Unattached 9.10 3(6)

25 RUFFIN, Blake  5 All About Speed Tra 9.16 4(3)

26 SPRAUER, Rachel  9 Unattached 9.19 4(4)

27 WILLIAMS, Danea 4 Embrace Sportz 9.21 7(1)

28 HALL-MCBRYDE, Aniyah  6 Next Level TC 9.26 6(1)

29 BRANDON, Akemi  5 All About Speed Tra 9.44 6(2)

30 DUKES, Melody  5 Next Level TC 9.46 6(3)
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#4 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
31 HILL, Layla  7 Michigan Mustangs 9.46 3(7)

32 HARRISON, Cydney  2 Michigan Mustangs 9.61 7(2)

33 AYEGBENI, Jessica  8 Maverick Track Club 9.62 4(5)

34 GOINS, Keiona  8 Maverick Track Club 9.70 4(6)

35 ANDERSON, Layla  6 Michigan Mustangs 9.73 3(8)

36 GHANBARI, Zoe  4 Waza Track Club 9.76 6(4)

37 WILLIAMS, Autumn SO Unattached 9.88 5(1)

38 TUCKER, Jada  5 Maverick Track Club 9.98 5(2)

39 JACKSON, E'Ryn 4 Embrace Sportz 10.03 7(3)

40 LOVE, Kayleigh  4 Next Level TC 10.07 6(5)

41 EASLEY, Sanyya  5 Unattached 10.11 5(3)

42 GARRISON, Hailey  5 New Breed Track Cl 10.13 5(4)

43 PHILLIPS, Leila 5 Embrace Sportz 10.17 7(4)

44 SMITH, London  8 Maverick Track Club 10.29 5(5)

45 LANIER, Natasha  8 Maverick Track Club 10.47 5(6)

46 JORDAN, Brooklyn  6 All About Speed Tra 10.51 6(6)

47 HUDSON, Rose 4 Maverick Track Club 10.64 7(5)

48 NEWSOME, Jeannelyn  8 Waza Track Club 10.64 4(7)

49 DOTSON, Elizabeth 4 Embrace Sportz 10.79 7(6)

50 BRIGHT, Madison  3 Next Level TC 10.96 6(7)

51 BRIGHT, Makayla  5 Next Level TC 10.97 6(8)

52 BOGGY, Jasmine  9 Unattached 10.99 4(8)

53 CARTER, Avery  4 New Breed Track Cl 11.11 5(7)

54 SEARCY, Charley 20 Empower TC 11.37 7(7)

55 BRIZENDINE, Maisy 21 Waza Track Club 11.99 5(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 7

1 ROBINSON, Rachel SR 5 Rings Sprint Team 7.89q

2 ROBINSON, Sydney SR 5 Rings Sprint Team 7.96q

3 WILSON, Alexys SO LAB TC 7.98q

4 PALMER, Lailah 17 Prime Time Perform 7.98q

5 FINCH, Ke'vina JR Unattached 8.11q

6 MILLER, Elyse SR Drive Phase 8.21q

7 JORDAN, Layla  9 All About Speed Tra 8.56

8 WADLINGTON, Serenity SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 8.87

Heat 2 of 7

1 VULAJ, Mira JR Six Mile Track Club 8.27q

2 EVULEOCHA, Bianca SO Unattached 8.33q

3 WILLIAMS, Kayla SR Maverick Track Club 8.42

4 TRACY, Elizabeth SR Ann Arbor TC 8.46

5 PIETILA, Aliana SR Unattached 8.49

6 CUNNINGHAM, Sydney SR LAB TC 8.59
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#4 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 MORRIS, Autumn SR Maverick Track Club 8.67

8 BRANDON, Alleta SO All About Speed Tra 8.93

Heat 3 of 7

1 BENNETT, Tianna JR Unattached 8.67

2 ROBINSON, Cassidy JR Unattached 8.68

3 WHITE, Leah JR LAB TC 8.72

4 KRIEBEL, Isabelle  9 Maverick Track Club 8.89

5 CONLEY, Simone SR Unattached 8.92

6 STATON, Mahalia  8 Unattached 9.10

7 HILL, Layla  7 Michigan Mustangs 9.46

8 ANDERSON, Layla  6 Michigan Mustangs 9.73

Heat 4 of 7

1 DELONG, Alyssa SR Polar Bears Track Cl 8.81

2 HAUGABOOK, Nilah SO Polar Bears Track Cl 9.03

3 RUFFIN, Blake  5 All About Speed Tra 9.16

4 SPRAUER, Rachel  9 Unattached 9.19

5 AYEGBENI, Jessica  8 Maverick Track Club 9.62

6 GOINS, Keiona  8 Maverick Track Club 9.70

7 NEWSOME, Jeannelyn  8 Waza Track Club 10.64

8 BOGGY, Jasmine  9 Unattached 10.99

Heat 5 of 7

1 WILLIAMS, Autumn SO Unattached 9.88

2 TUCKER, Jada  5 Maverick Track Club 9.98

3 EASLEY, Sanyya  5 Unattached 10.11

4 GARRISON, Hailey  5 New Breed Track Cl 10.13

5 SMITH, London  8 Maverick Track Club 10.29

6 LANIER, Natasha  8 Maverick Track Club 10.47

7 CARTER, Avery  4 New Breed Track Cl 11.11

8 BRIZENDINE, Maisy 21 Waza Track Club 11.99

Heat 6 of 7

1 HALL-MCBRYDE, Aniyah  6 Next Level TC 9.26

2 BRANDON, Akemi  5 All About Speed Tra 9.44

3 DUKES, Melody  5 Next Level TC 9.46

4 GHANBARI, Zoe  4 Waza Track Club 9.76

5 LOVE, Kayleigh  4 Next Level TC 10.07

6 JORDAN, Brooklyn  6 All About Speed Tra 10.51

7 BRIGHT, Madison  3 Next Level TC 10.96

8 BRIGHT, Makayla  5 Next Level TC 10.97

Heat 7 of 7

1 WILLIAMS, Danea 4 Embrace Sportz 9.21

2 HARRISON, Cydney  2 Michigan Mustangs 9.61

3 JACKSON, E'Ryn 4 Embrace Sportz 10.03

4 PHILLIPS, Leila 5 Embrace Sportz 10.17

5 HUDSON, Rose 4 Maverick Track Club 10.64

6 DOTSON, Elizabeth 4 Embrace Sportz 10.79
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#4 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 SEARCY, Charley 20 Empower TC 11.37

#10 Women's 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 ROBINSON, Sydney SR 5 Rings Sprint Team 25.33 1(1)

2 WILSON, Alexys SO LAB TC 25.39 1(2)

3 PALMER, Lailah 17 Prime Time Perform 25.64 1(3)

4 ROBINSON, Rachel SR 5 Rings Sprint Team 25.95 1(4)

5 PRUITT, Gabrielle  9 Trojan Athletics 26.85 2(1)

6 VULAJ, Mira JR Six Mile Track Club 26.87 2(2)

7 AITTAMA, Liliane JR Unattached 26.88 2(3)

8 EVULEOCHA, Bianca SO Unattached 27.24 3(1)

9 FERGUSON, Jessica SR Unattached 27.26 2(4)

10 FINCH, Ke'vina JR Unattached 27.31 1(5)

11 CHILTON, Lanise SO All About Speed Tra 27.66 4(1)

12 PIETILA, Aliana SR Unattached 27.80 2(5)

13 WILLIAMS, Kayla SR Maverick Track Club 27.86 4(2)

14 BENNETT, Tianna JR Unattached 28.10 5(1)

15 BRANDON, Alleta SO All About Speed Tra 28.27 3(2)

16 WHITE, Leah JR LAB TC 28.45 5(2)

17 WIZE, Kayla JR New Breed Track Cl 28.55 3(3)

18 MAC, Lana JR Waza Track Club 28.57 3(4)

19 TSIANG, Hannah SR Unattached 28.59 4(3)

20 CUNNINGHAM, Sydney SR LAB TC 28.73 5(3)

21 RUFFIN, Blake  5 All About Speed Tra 29.09 6(1)

22 BUXTON, Miniya SR Michigan Mustangs 29.21 2(6)

23 KALCZYNSKI, Ella  9 Michigan Mustangs 29.23 3(5)

24 DELONG, Alyssa SR Polar Bears Track Cl 29.50 4(4)

25 MUI, Amy SO Six Mile Track Club 29.74 5(4)

26 TAGLIABUE, Cecilia SR Unattached 29.99 4(5)

27 ROBINSON, Cassidy JR Unattached 29.99 5(5)

28 MELENDEZ, Mia  9 Ann Arbor TC 30.06 1(6)

29 STATON, Mahalia  8 Unattached 30.13 7(1)

30 HAUGABOOK, Nilah SO Polar Bears Track Cl 30.20 5(6)

31 HALL-MCBRYDE, Aniyah  6 Next Level TC 30.40 7(2)

32 MAILLEY, Lauren SO Six Mile Track Club 30.58 6(2)

33 HAYES, Jillian  8 Unattached 30.78 9(1)

34 WADLINGTON, Serenity SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 30.88 3(6)

35 BEBEAU, Emma SO Six Mile Track Club 31.16 6(3)

36 DUKES, Melody  5 Next Level TC 31.33 8(1)

37 AYEGBENI, Jessica  8 Maverick Track Club 31.55 8(2)

38 BRANDON, Akemi  5 All About Speed Tra 31.59 6(4)

39 WILLIAMS, Danea 4 Embrace Sportz 31.83 4(6)

40 CARCASSI, Valentina  9 Unattached 31.97 7(3)

41 PERUGI, Elliana  8 Unattached 32.37 8(3)
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#10 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
42 JACKSON, E'Ryn 4 Embrace Sportz 32.59 8(4)

43 LAWSON, Autumn 4 Embrace Sportz 32.69 6(5)

44 WILLIAMS, Kaylee 5 Embrace Sportz 32.69 7(4)

45 MAY, Malani 7 Embrace Sportz 32.73 7(5)

46 HARRISON, Chloe  6 Michigan Mustangs 33.33 9(2)

47 PHILLIPS, Leila 5 Embrace Sportz 33.47 8(5)

48 GOINS, Keiona  8 Maverick Track Club 33.58 9(3)

49 GHANBARI, Zoe  4 Waza Track Club 33.66 10(1)

50 JARAMILLO, Cayleigh  6 Michigan Mustangs 33.75 10(2)

51 PHILLIPS, Kayla 3 Embrace Sportz 34.12 10(3)

52 BARRON, Taneice  9 Gators Track Club 34.44 10(4)

53 BULGER, Aubrey 6 Embrace Sportz 34.79 6(6)

54 LOVE, Kayleigh  4 Next Level TC 35.03 11(1)

55 DOOLEY, alexa  8 Unattached 35.45 9(4)

56 BOGGY, Jasmine  9 Unattached 35.80 9(5)

57 SMITH, London  8 Maverick Track Club 36.42 11(2)

58 HARRISON, Cydney  2 Michigan Mustangs 37.88 10(5)

59 HUDSON, Sapphire 1 Maverick Track Club 38.38 11(3)

60 BRIGHT, Makayla  5 Next Level TC 38.56 8(6)

61 SEARCY, Charley 20 Empower TC 39.25 11(4)

62 DOTSON, Elizabeth 4 Embrace Sportz 39.72 7(6)

63 BRIGHT, Madison  3 Next Level TC 42.03 9(6)

64 BRIGHT, Mila  2 Next Level TC 42.91 11(5)

65 BRIZENDINE, Maisy 21 Waza Track Club 44.01 10(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 11

1 ROBINSON, Sydney SR 5 Rings Sprint Team 25.33

2 WILSON, Alexys SO LAB TC 25.39

3 PALMER, Lailah 17 Prime Time Perform 25.64

4 ROBINSON, Rachel SR 5 Rings Sprint Team 25.95

5 FINCH, Ke'vina JR Unattached 27.31

6 MELENDEZ, Mia  9 Ann Arbor TC 30.06

Section 2 of 11

1 PRUITT, Gabrielle  9 Trojan Athletics 26.85

2 VULAJ, Mira JR Six Mile Track Club 26.87

3 AITTAMA, Liliane JR Unattached 26.88

4 FERGUSON, Jessica SR Unattached 27.26

5 PIETILA, Aliana SR Unattached 27.80

6 BUXTON, Miniya SR Michigan Mustangs 29.21

Section 3 of 11

1 EVULEOCHA, Bianca SO Unattached 27.24

2 BRANDON, Alleta SO All About Speed Tra 28.27

3 WIZE, Kayla JR New Breed Track Cl 28.55

4 MAC, Lana JR Waza Track Club 28.57
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#10 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 KALCZYNSKI, Ella  9 Michigan Mustangs 29.23

6 WADLINGTON, Serenity SR Ann Arbor Pioneer 30.88

Section 4 of 11

1 CHILTON, Lanise SO All About Speed Tra 27.66

2 WILLIAMS, Kayla SR Maverick Track Club 27.86

3 TSIANG, Hannah SR Unattached 28.59

4 DELONG, Alyssa SR Polar Bears Track Cl 29.50

5 TAGLIABUE, Cecilia SR Unattached 29.99

6 WILLIAMS, Danea 4 Embrace Sportz 31.83

Section 5 of 11

1 BENNETT, Tianna JR Unattached 28.10

2 WHITE, Leah JR LAB TC 28.45

3 CUNNINGHAM, Sydney SR LAB TC 28.73

4 MUI, Amy SO Six Mile Track Club 29.74

5 ROBINSON, Cassidy JR Unattached 29.99

6 HAUGABOOK, Nilah SO Polar Bears Track Cl 30.20

Section 6 of 11

1 RUFFIN, Blake  5 All About Speed Tra 29.09

2 MAILLEY, Lauren SO Six Mile Track Club 30.58

3 BEBEAU, Emma SO Six Mile Track Club 31.16

4 BRANDON, Akemi  5 All About Speed Tra 31.59

5 LAWSON, Autumn 4 Embrace Sportz 32.69

6 BULGER, Aubrey 6 Embrace Sportz 34.79

Section 7 of 11

1 STATON, Mahalia  8 Unattached 30.13

2 HALL-MCBRYDE, Aniyah  6 Next Level TC 30.40

3 CARCASSI, Valentina  9 Unattached 31.97

4 WILLIAMS, Kaylee 5 Embrace Sportz 32.69

5 MAY, Malani 7 Embrace Sportz 32.73

6 DOTSON, Elizabeth 4 Embrace Sportz 39.72

Section 8 of 11

1 DUKES, Melody  5 Next Level TC 31.33

2 AYEGBENI, Jessica  8 Maverick Track Club 31.55

3 PERUGI, Elliana  8 Unattached 32.37

4 JACKSON, E'Ryn 4 Embrace Sportz 32.59

5 PHILLIPS, Leila 5 Embrace Sportz 33.47

6 BRIGHT, Makayla  5 Next Level TC 38.56

Section 9 of 11

1 HAYES, Jillian  8 Unattached 30.78

2 HARRISON, Chloe  6 Michigan Mustangs 33.33

3 GOINS, Keiona  8 Maverick Track Club 33.58

4 DOOLEY, alexa  8 Unattached 35.45

5 BOGGY, Jasmine  9 Unattached 35.80

6 BRIGHT, Madison  3 Next Level TC 42.03

Section 10 of 11

1 GHANBARI, Zoe  4 Waza Track Club 33.66
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#10 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 JARAMILLO, Cayleigh  6 Michigan Mustangs 33.75

3 PHILLIPS, Kayla 3 Embrace Sportz 34.12

4 BARRON, Taneice  9 Gators Track Club 34.44

5 HARRISON, Cydney  2 Michigan Mustangs 37.88

6 BRIZENDINE, Maisy 21 Waza Track Club 44.01

Section 11 of 11

1 LOVE, Kayleigh  4 Next Level TC 35.03

2 SMITH, London  8 Maverick Track Club 36.42

3 HUDSON, Sapphire 1 Maverick Track Club 38.38

4 SEARCY, Charley 20 Empower TC 39.25

5 BRIGHT, Mila  2 Next Level TC 42.91

#12 Women's 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MILLER, Elyse SR Drive Phase 59.03 1(1)

2 GIZA, Olivia SO All About Speed Tra 1:01.50 2(1)

3 JORDAN, Layla  9 All About Speed Tra 1:01.75 1(2)

4 MACIAS, Melanie JR LAB TC 1:01.77 1(3)

5 FERGUSON, Jessica SR Unattached 1:02.53 1(4)

6 EKANEM, Myonna  8 Maverick Track Club 1:03.46 1(5)

7 CHILTON, Lanise SO All About Speed Tra 1:03.57 2(2)

8 WOOD, Madi SR Spirit of Pre 1:03.89 2(3)

9 BELL, Megan SO Unattached 1:04.80 3(1)

10 SHAVER, Samantha SO All About Speed Tra 1:05.85 3(2)

11 MAC, Lana JR Waza Track Club 1:05.87 1(6)

12 GULLION, Charlotte JR Unattached 1:06.31 2(4)

13 GUILITTI, Ava JR LAB TC 1:06.37 3(3)

14 BECK, Erin SR Unattached 1:06.47 2(5)

15 RITCHEY, Claire JR Unattached 1:09.42 2(6)

16 SPRAUER, Rachel  9 Unattached 1:09.63 3(4)

17 MAILLEY, Lauren SO Six Mile Track Club 1:10.46 3(5)

18 SIMMS, Autumn SR Maverick Track Club 1:10.71 3(6)

19 ANDERSON, Layla  6 Michigan Mustangs 1:11.82 4(1)

20 HAYES, Jillian  8 Unattached 1:12.25 6(1)

21 HILL, Layla  7 Michigan Mustangs 1:12.83 4(2)

22 HENCKEL, Audrey  8 Unattached 1:13.84 4(3)

23 LAWSON, Autumn 4 Embrace Sportz 1:14.69 5(1)

24 CHIOTTI, Braelynn  7 Unattached 1:15.85 4(4)

25 BECHTOL, Joslyn  8 Maverick Track Club 1:16.70 5(2)

26 WILLIAMS, Kaylee 5 Embrace Sportz 1:18.15 5(3)

27 CRENSHAW, Mariah  5 New Breed Track Cl 1:18.97 4(5)

28 JACKSON, E'Ryn 4 Embrace Sportz 1:19.67 6(2)

29 MAY, Malani 7 Embrace Sportz 1:20.05 5(4)

30 CZOPEK, Sydney  8 Maverick Track Club 1:20.23 5(5)

31 BULGER, Aubrey 6 Embrace Sportz 1:20.45 5(6)

32 NEWSOME, Jeannelyn  8 Waza Track Club 1:21.96 6(3)

33 WILLIAMS, Danea 4 Embrace Sportz 1:22.33 4(6)
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#12 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
34 MCCARVER, Makayla SO Maverick Track Club 1:24.27 6(4)

35 JORDAN, Brooklyn  6 All About Speed Tra 1:25.05 6(5)

36 BRAUCHEAU, Ava  4 Maverick Track Club 1:50.01 7(1)

37 TUCKER, Jada  5 Maverick Track Club 1:58.18 7(2)

38 PHILLIPS, Kayla 3 Embrace Sportz 1:58.34 7(3)

39 GARRISON, Hailey  5 New Breed Track Cl 1:59.48 7(4)

40 LOVE, Kayleigh  4 Next Level TC 2:07.67 7(5)

41 HARRISON, Cydney  2 Michigan Mustangs 2:17.36 7(6)

42 CARTER, Avery  4 New Breed Track Cl 2:18.74 7(7)

43 DOTSON, Elizabeth 4 Embrace Sportz 2:29.61 7(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 MILLER, Elyse SR Drive Phase 59.03

2 JORDAN, Layla  9 All About Speed Tra 1:01.75

3 MACIAS, Melanie JR LAB TC 1:01.77

4 FERGUSON, Jessica SR Unattached 1:02.53

5 EKANEM, Myonna  8 Maverick Track Club 1:03.46

6 MAC, Lana JR Waza Track Club 1:05.87

Section 2 of 7

1 GIZA, Olivia SO All About Speed Tra 1:01.50

2 CHILTON, Lanise SO All About Speed Tra 1:03.57

3 WOOD, Madi SR Spirit of Pre 1:03.89

4 GULLION, Charlotte JR Unattached 1:06.31

5 BECK, Erin SR Unattached 1:06.47

6 RITCHEY, Claire JR Unattached 1:09.42

Section 3 of 7

1 BELL, Megan SO Unattached 1:04.80

2 SHAVER, Samantha SO All About Speed Tra 1:05.85

3 GUILITTI, Ava JR LAB TC 1:06.37

4 SPRAUER, Rachel  9 Unattached 1:09.63

5 MAILLEY, Lauren SO Six Mile Track Club 1:10.46

6 SIMMS, Autumn SR Maverick Track Club 1:10.71

Section 4 of 7

1 ANDERSON, Layla  6 Michigan Mustangs 1:11.82

2 HILL, Layla  7 Michigan Mustangs 1:12.83

3 HENCKEL, Audrey  8 Unattached 1:13.84

4 CHIOTTI, Braelynn  7 Unattached 1:15.85

5 CRENSHAW, Mariah  5 New Breed Track Cl 1:18.97

6 WILLIAMS, Danea 4 Embrace Sportz 1:22.33

Section 5 of 7

1 LAWSON, Autumn 4 Embrace Sportz 1:14.69

2 BECHTOL, Joslyn  8 Maverick Track Club 1:16.70

3 WILLIAMS, Kaylee 5 Embrace Sportz 1:18.15

4 MAY, Malani 7 Embrace Sportz 1:20.05
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#12 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 CZOPEK, Sydney  8 Maverick Track Club 1:20.23

6 BULGER, Aubrey 6 Embrace Sportz 1:20.45

Section 6 of 7

1 HAYES, Jillian  8 Unattached 1:12.25

2 JACKSON, E'Ryn 4 Embrace Sportz 1:19.67

3 NEWSOME, Jeannelyn  8 Waza Track Club 1:21.96

4 MCCARVER, Makayla SO Maverick Track Club 1:24.27

5 JORDAN, Brooklyn  6 All About Speed Tra 1:25.05

Section 7 of 7

1 BRAUCHEAU, Ava  4 Maverick Track Club 1:50.01

2 TUCKER, Jada  5 Maverick Track Club 1:58.18

3 PHILLIPS, Kayla 3 Embrace Sportz 1:58.34

4 GARRISON, Hailey  5 New Breed Track Cl 1:59.48

5 LOVE, Kayleigh  4 Next Level TC 2:07.67

6 HARRISON, Cydney  2 Michigan Mustangs 2:17.36

7 CARTER, Avery  4 New Breed Track Cl 2:18.74

8 DOTSON, Elizabeth 4 Embrace Sportz 2:29.61

#17 Women's 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 COYNE, Sarah SR LAB TC 2:19.43 1(1)

2 KOSTER, Kendra SO Unattached 2:24.36 1(2)

3 GIZA, Olivia SO All About Speed Tra 2:25.41 1(3)

4 AITTAMA, Liliane JR Unattached 2:26.05 1(4)

5 JORDAN, Layla  9 All About Speed Tra 2:26.42 1(5)

6 NAGEL, Ambria JR Unattached 2:26.68 1(6)

7 SIVER, Erin SR Unattached 2:27.10 1(7)

8 GARVEY, Jaclyn SO All About Speed Tra 2:30.17 1(8)

9 KASHIAN, Amelia JR Unattached 2:33.27 1(9)

10 TORRES, Isabel SO Unattached 2:35.11 1(10)

11 JARSKI, Jessica SR Unattached 2:35.37 2(1)

12 GADY, Coryn  9 Spirit of Pre 2:35.76 2(2)

13 REDDY, Saniya SO No. 6 Track Club 2:36.31 2(3)

14 SHAVER, Samantha SO All About Speed Tra 2:36.67 2(4)

15 BOLITHO, Gabrielle SO Unattached 2:37.62 1(11)

16 HAUS, Audrey  9 Unattached 2:37.62 2(5)

17 COLLISON, Emma SR Red Tide 2:38.30 2(6)

18 RITCHEY, Claire JR Unattached 2:40.08 2(7)

19 BELL, Megan SO Unattached 2:40.77 2(8)

20 FAZEKAS, Macy  8 Unattached 2:41.37 1(12)

21 WIZE, Kayla JR New Breed Track Cl 2:41.38 2(9)

22 NYKERK, Natalie SR Unattached 2:42.33 2(10)

23 KALCZYNSKI, Ella  9 Michigan Mustangs 2:45.98 2(11)

24 JOHNSON, Olivia SR Unattached 2:46.73 2(12)

25 GUILITTI, Ava JR LAB TC 2:48.88 3(1)

26 JEONG, Hannah SO No. 6 Track Club 2:49.79 3(2)

27 SMITH, Abby JR Unattached 2:50.13 2(13)
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#17 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
28 SULLIVAN, Katherine JR Six Mile Track Club 2:53.73 2(14)

29 GORMAN, Kayla SO Unattached 2:55.26 3(3)

30 BUXTON, Miniya SR Michigan Mustangs 2:55.72 2(15)

31 ADKINS, Ava SR Unattached 2:57.41 3(4)

32 JONES, Anneliese SO Unattached 2:58.04 3(5)

33 BRAUCHEAU, Ava  4 Maverick Track Club 2:59.49 3(6)

34 YOUNG, Nicole  9 Six Mile Track Club 3:01.27 3(7)

35 HARRISON, Chloe  6 Michigan Mustangs 3:02.06 3(8)

36 ANDREE, Rachel SO Six Mile Track Club 3:02.09 2(16)

37 MAY, Malani 7 Embrace Sportz 3:06.70 3(9)

38 PERUGI, Elliana  8 Unattached 3:08.73 3(10)

39 LAWSON, Autumn 4 Embrace Sportz 3:09.05 3(11)

40 BULGER, Aubrey 6 Embrace Sportz 3:09.38 3(12)

41 WILLIAMS, Kaylee 5 Embrace Sportz 3:11.71 3(13)

42 NEWSOME, Jeannelyn  8 Waza Track Club 3:22.98 3(14)

GARRISON, Hailey  5 New Breed Track Cl 2:38.19 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 COYNE, Sarah SR LAB TC 2:19.43

2 KOSTER, Kendra SO Unattached 2:24.36

3 GIZA, Olivia SO All About Speed Tra 2:25.41

4 AITTAMA, Liliane JR Unattached 2:26.05

5 JORDAN, Layla  9 All About Speed Tra 2:26.42

6 NAGEL, Ambria JR Unattached 2:26.68

7 SIVER, Erin SR Unattached 2:27.10

8 GARVEY, Jaclyn SO All About Speed Tra 2:30.17

9 KASHIAN, Amelia JR Unattached 2:33.27

10 TORRES, Isabel SO Unattached 2:35.11

11 BOLITHO, Gabrielle SO Unattached 2:37.62

12 FAZEKAS, Macy  8 Unattached 2:41.37

Section 2 of 3

GARRISON, Hailey  5 New Breed Track Cl 2:38.19

1 JARSKI, Jessica SR Unattached 2:35.37

2 GADY, Coryn  9 Spirit of Pre 2:35.76

3 REDDY, Saniya SO No. 6 Track Club 2:36.31

4 SHAVER, Samantha SO All About Speed Tra 2:36.67

5 HAUS, Audrey  9 Unattached 2:37.62

6 COLLISON, Emma SR Red Tide 2:38.30

7 RITCHEY, Claire JR Unattached 2:40.08

8 BELL, Megan SO Unattached 2:40.77

9 WIZE, Kayla JR New Breed Track Cl 2:41.38

10 NYKERK, Natalie SR Unattached 2:42.33

11 KALCZYNSKI, Ella  9 Michigan Mustangs 2:45.98

12 JOHNSON, Olivia SR Unattached 2:46.73
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#17 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
13 SMITH, Abby JR Unattached 2:50.13

14 SULLIVAN, Katherine JR Six Mile Track Club 2:53.73

15 BUXTON, Miniya SR Michigan Mustangs 2:55.72

16 ANDREE, Rachel SO Six Mile Track Club 3:02.09

Section 3 of 3

1 GUILITTI, Ava JR LAB TC 2:48.88

2 JEONG, Hannah SO No. 6 Track Club 2:49.79

3 GORMAN, Kayla SO Unattached 2:55.26

4 ADKINS, Ava SR Unattached 2:57.41

5 JONES, Anneliese SO Unattached 2:58.04

6 BRAUCHEAU, Ava  4 Maverick Track Club 2:59.49

7 YOUNG, Nicole  9 Six Mile Track Club 3:01.27

8 HARRISON, Chloe  6 Michigan Mustangs 3:02.06

9 MAY, Malani 7 Embrace Sportz 3:06.70

10 PERUGI, Elliana  8 Unattached 3:08.73

11 LAWSON, Autumn 4 Embrace Sportz 3:09.05

12 BULGER, Aubrey 6 Embrace Sportz 3:09.38

13 WILLIAMS, Kaylee 5 Embrace Sportz 3:11.71

14 NEWSOME, Jeannelyn  8 Waza Track Club 3:22.98

#16 Women's 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 COYNE, Sarah SR LAB TC 5:09.83 1(1)

2 STERN, Madison SR Spirit of Pre 5:16.13 1(2)

3 SELLENRAAD, Mackenzie  9 Spirit of Pre 5:16.36 1(3)

4 KIDAMBI, Anjali JR No. 6 Track Club 5:16.69 1(4)

5 EBERLY, Carrigan SO Unattached 5:25.01 1(5)

6 TURNER, Samantha SR Unattached 5:27.31 1(6)

7 ALIG, Laney SO Spirit of Pre 5:27.52 1(7)

8 SCHOTTEN, Sienna SR LAB TC 5:27.55 1(8)

9 GDOWSKI, Anna JR Unattached 5:28.97 1(9)

10 STAGER, Aubrey JR Spirit of Pre 5:29.17 1(10)

11 CLAGUE, Alanna  9 Unattached 5:32.20 1(11)

12 GADY, Coryn  9 Spirit of Pre 5:35.09 1(12)

13 SCHAFER, Ava  7 Unattached 5:36.78 1(13)

14 LIU, Aileen SR Breen Track Club 5:40.55 2(1)

15 HAUS, Audrey  9 Unattached 5:41.99 2(2)

16 LABONTE, Maya  9 Six Mile Track Club 5:43.68 1(14)

17 SHOWERMAN, Ella SO Unattached 5:46.72 1(15)

18 BALAZER, Ayla  9 Unattached 5:49.53 2(3)

19 WOELKERS, Megan  9 Maverick Track Club 5:50.25 2(4)

20 SCHWENDENMANN, Abigail JR Red Tide 5:54.55 2(5)

21 GULLION, Charlotte JR Unattached 5:58.90 2(6)

22 RONDEAU, Elaina JR Unattached 6:01.21 2(7)

23 SACHS, Talia SO Unattached 6:06.56 1(16)

24 OH, Irene  9 Breen Track Club 6:12.59 2(8)

25 GORMAN, Kayla SO Unattached 6:13.72 2(9)
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#16 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
26 SHORT, Abigail  9 Unattached 6:16.30 2(10)

27 SNOOK, Kaitlyn JR Unattached 6:17.56 2(11)

28 CHIOTTI, Braelynn  7 Unattached 6:18.24 2(12)

29 JARAMILLO, Cayleigh  6 Michigan Mustangs 6:19.09 2(13)

30 DZIENGIEL, Mercedes SR Polar Bears Track Cl 6:20.46 2(14)

31 HILBERT, Emma SR Unattached 6:29.73 2(15)

32 DUNCAN, Jessica  9 Breen Track Club 7:00.70 2(16)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 COYNE, Sarah SR LAB TC 5:09.83

2 STERN, Madison SR Spirit of Pre 5:16.13

3 SELLENRAAD, Mackenzie  9 Spirit of Pre 5:16.36

4 KIDAMBI, Anjali JR No. 6 Track Club 5:16.69

5 EBERLY, Carrigan SO Unattached 5:25.01

6 TURNER, Samantha SR Unattached 5:27.31

7 ALIG, Laney SO Spirit of Pre 5:27.52

8 SCHOTTEN, Sienna SR LAB TC 5:27.55

9 GDOWSKI, Anna JR Unattached 5:28.97

10 STAGER, Aubrey JR Spirit of Pre 5:29.17

11 CLAGUE, Alanna  9 Unattached 5:32.20

12 GADY, Coryn  9 Spirit of Pre 5:35.09

13 SCHAFER, Ava  7 Unattached 5:36.78

14 LABONTE, Maya  9 Six Mile Track Club 5:43.68

15 SHOWERMAN, Ella SO Unattached 5:46.72

16 SACHS, Talia SO Unattached 6:06.56

Section 2 of 2

1 LIU, Aileen SR Breen Track Club 5:40.55

2 HAUS, Audrey  9 Unattached 5:41.99

3 BALAZER, Ayla  9 Unattached 5:49.53

4 WOELKERS, Megan  9 Maverick Track Club 5:50.25

5 SCHWENDENMANN, Abigail JR Red Tide 5:54.55

6 GULLION, Charlotte JR Unattached 5:58.90

7 RONDEAU, Elaina JR Unattached 6:01.21

8 OH, Irene  9 Breen Track Club 6:12.59

9 GORMAN, Kayla SO Unattached 6:13.72

10 SHORT, Abigail  9 Unattached 6:16.30

11 SNOOK, Kaitlyn JR Unattached 6:17.56

12 CHIOTTI, Braelynn  7 Unattached 6:18.24

13 JARAMILLO, Cayleigh  6 Michigan Mustangs 6:19.09

14 DZIENGIEL, Mercedes SR Polar Bears Track Cl 6:20.46

15 HILBERT, Emma SR Unattached 6:29.73

16 DUNCAN, Jessica  9 Breen Track Club 7:00.70
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#8 Women's 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 SHOWERMAN, Ella SO Unattached 11:16.48

2 LIVINGSTON, Kaylie  7 Unattached 11:25.14

3 SCHAFER, Ava  7 Unattached 11:49.90

4 HARKENRIDER, Grace JR Red Tide 11:51.16

5 WOOD, Madi SR Spirit of Pre 11:56.29

6 ENDRES, Claire SR Spirit of Pre 12:01.82

7 JORGENSEN, Roxanne 7 Project 131 12:04.85

8 STACY, Olivia  9 Unattached 12:14.27

9 ELLIOT, Elise SR Red Tide 12:38.79

10 KOWALSKI, Megan SO Unattached 12:44.20

11 JOHNSON, Olivia SR Unattached 13:10.24

12 BERRY, Marla SR Unattached 13:36.96

#6 Women's 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 TRACY, Elizabeth SR Ann Arbor TC 9.81

2 GONCALVES, Maya JR LAB TC 10.17

3 DELONG, Alyssa SR Polar Bears Track Cl 10.29

4 HENCKEL, Audrey  8 Unattached 11.06

5 GUILITTI, Ava JR LAB TC 11.12

6 TAGLIABUE, Cecilia SR Unattached 11.90

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 GONCALVES, Maya JR LAB TC 10.16q 1(1)

2 TRACY, Elizabeth SR Ann Arbor TC 10.19q 1(2)

3 MANNOR, Molly SR Unattached 10.28q 1(3)

4 DELONG, Alyssa SR Polar Bears Track Cl 10.77q 1(4)

5 KING, Anna SR Unattached 11.19q 1(5)

6 GUILITTI, Ava JR LAB TC 11.32q 2(1)

7 HENCKEL, Audrey  8 Unattached 11.33q 2(2)

8 TAGLIABUE, Cecilia SR Unattached 12.04q 2(3)

9 HAYES, Jillian  8 Unattached 12.59 2(4)

10 VALTADOROS, Melanie SR Unattached 14.24 1(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 GONCALVES, Maya JR LAB TC 10.16q

2 TRACY, Elizabeth SR Ann Arbor TC 10.19q

3 MANNOR, Molly SR Unattached 10.28q

4 DELONG, Alyssa SR Polar Bears Track Cl 10.77q

5 KING, Anna SR Unattached 11.19q
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#6 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 VALTADOROS, Melanie SR Unattached 14.24

Heat 2 of 2

1 GUILITTI, Ava JR LAB TC 11.32q

2 HENCKEL, Audrey  8 Unattached 11.33q

3 TAGLIABUE, Cecilia SR Unattached 12.04q

4 HAYES, Jillian  8 Unattached 12.59

#14 Women's 4 x 200m Relay

Pl Team Time
1 LAB TC (A) 1:49.49

2 Ann Arbor Youth TC (A) 1:54.58

3 Maverick Track Club (A) 1:54.86

4 Six Mile Track Club (A) 2:00.17

5 Maverick Track Club (B) 2:23.88

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time
1 B Force (A) 4:29.22

#2 Women's 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time
1 Project 131 (A) 10:23.53

2 Breen Track Club (A) 10:32.42

#22 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3' 8" 3' 10" 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2"

1 AITTAMA, Liliane JR Unattached 5' 0" P P P P P P O O O XXX

2 OLIVER, Molly SR Gators Track 4' 8" P P P O O XXO XXO XXX

3 PERUGI, Elliana  8 Unattached 4' 0" P XO XXO XXX

4 WORDELL, Eva JR Waza Track 3' 10" O XO X

FRALEY, Victoria  9 Unattached NH P XXX

MACIAS, Melanie JR LAB TC NH P P P P P XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3' 4" 3' 6"

4 WORDELL, Eva JR Waza Track (cont'd) O XO

#24 Women's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0" 12' 6" 13' 0" 13' 1"

1 METTES, Sophie SR LAB TC 13' 0" P P P P P O O O O XXX

2 KNOWLTON, Lilly SR Unattached 11' 6" P P O XO O XXO XXX

3 GOLAB, Genna SO Elite Perform 11' 0" P O O XO XO XXX

4 STAUBER, ABIGAIL SR Elite Perform 10' 0" O XO XO XXX

5 PERELLI, Livia SR Unattached 9' 6" O O XXX
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#24 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
6 KIPFMILLER, Raiden  8 LAB TC 9' 0" O XXX

7 SPOSITO, Mikala JR Unattached 9' 0" XXO XXX

8 GASICREK, Ella SR LAB TC 8' 6" XXX

9 KNEBL, Carlie SR Unattached 8' 6" XXX

10 SIMONS, Bethany SR LAB TC 8' 6" XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6"

6 KIPFMILLER, Raiden  8 LAB TC (cont'd) P O O O O

7 SPOSITO, Mikala JR Unattached (cont'd) P P P O O

8 GASICREK, Ella SR LAB TC 8' 6" P P P P O

9 KNEBL, Carlie SR Unattached 8' 6" P O O O XO

10 SIMONS, Bethany SR LAB TC 8' 6" P O O O XXO

11 PAETH, Alayna SR Unattached 8' 0" P P O XXO XXX

12 SIMONS, Madelyn SR LAB TC 8' 0" P XO O XXO XXX

13 VAN NOORD, Chloe SR LAB TC 7' 6" P O O XXX

14 GADY, Coryn  9 Spirit of Pre 7' 6" XO O O XXX

#26 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 KEGERREIS, Makayla SR Unattached 14' 7" 13' 41 /4 13' 9" 13' 71 /4 14' 7"

2 RUFFIN, Blake  5 All About Spe 12' 91 /4 12' 81 /2 12' 91 /4 12' 41 /2 12' 81 /2

3 WADLINGTON, Serenity SR Ann Arbor Pio12' 21 /2 12' 21 /2 9' 83 /4 7' 21 /2 11' 7"

4 HALL-MCBRYDE, Aniyah  6 Next Level T 11' 5" 11' 5" 10' 2" 11' 0" 10' 8"

5 GARRISON, Hailey  5 New Breed Tr10' 10" FOUL 10' 53 /4 10' 10" 10' 8"

6 LOVE, Kayleigh  4 Next Level T 10' 91 /2 FOUL FOUL 10' 91 /2 9' 91 /4

7 CRENSHAW, Mariah  5 New Breed Tr10' 61 /2 10' 61 /2 9' 111 /2 10' 0" 9' 91 /2

8 DUKES, Melody  5 Next Level T 9' 5" FOUL FOUL FOUL 9' 5"

9 BRIGHT, Makayla  5 Next Level T 8' 3" FOUL 6' 71 /2 8' 3" 7' 01 /2

10 SEARCY, Charley 20 Empower TC 8' 21 /2 FOUL 8' 21 /2 FOUL 7' 4"

11 CARTER, Avery  4 New Breed Tr6' 3" 4' 71 /2 6' 3" FOUL FOUL

12 BRIGHT, Mila  2 Next Level T 6' 11 /2 6' 0" 5' 3" 6' 1" 6' 11 /2

BENNETT, Brooklyn  6 Next Level T NM

BRIGHT, Madison  3 Next Level T NM

BRIZENDINE, Maisy 21 Waza Track NM

FERGUSON, Rocsi SO Next Level T NM

HAUGABOOK, Nilah SO Polar Bears TNM

HAYES, Raelynn  2 Next Level T NM

KNEBL, Carlie SR Unattached NM

LUSTIG, Sophia SR Maverick Tra NM

SIMONS, Bethany SR LAB TC NM

SIMONS, Madelyn SR LAB TC NM

WILLIAMS, Autumn SO Unattached NM

WORDELL, Eva JR Waza Track NM
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#28 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 RUSSELL, Abigail SO Unattached 38' 4" 38' 4" 37' 111 /2 37' 1" 38' 0"

2 MOORE, Faith SO Michigan Elite32' 81 /2 32' 81 /2 28' 1" 32' 6"

3 KRIEBEL, Isabelle  9 Maverick Tra 28' 81 /2 28' 71 /2 28' 61 /2 28' 1" 28' 81 /2

4 BRODIE, Mykell SR Unattached 27' 51 /2 27' 41 /2 26' 11 /2 27' 51 /2 25' 71 /2

5 KING, Edimari  9 Unattached 26' 81 /2 26' 81 /2 24' 101 /2 25' 9" 24' 9"

6 CONLEY, Simone SR Unattached 24' 91 /2 23' 51 /2 24' 91 /2 24' 91 /2 23' 1"

7 LANIER, Natasha  8 Maverick Tra 21' 41 /2 20' 8" 19' 6" 21' 41 /2 18' 11 /2

8 RUSSELL, Amelia  8 Unattached 21' 2" 21' 11 /2 21' 2" 18' 6" 20' 2"

ASH, Akiyah SR Unattached NM

#31 MS Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 KANDT, Magdalena  5 Magsig-Pallet 30' 5" 29' 9" 27' 4" 28' 3" 30' 5"

2 GHANBARI, Zoe  4 Waza Track 24' 01 /2 21' 51 /2 24' 01 /2 22' 71 /2 23' 71 /2
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